lowa State USBC
Final Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-BOOSTER 180 and below, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Kampman Jason G. 511 1,980 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
2 Abel Justin J. 440 1,959 Corydon USBC
3 Ament Joe 482 1,952 Dubuque Area USBC
4 Cook Michael G. 85 1,935 Gr Des Moines USBC
4 Renne Jeremy J. 950 1,935 Postville USBC
6 Hodnefield Isaac D. 430 1,929 Ames Area USBC
7 Knapp Brody 512 1,926 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
8 Penrod Billy M. 890 1,917 Burlington Area USBC
9 Drews Tom 113 1,915 lowa City USBC
10 Harn Scott 513 1,913 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
11 Paulsen Darrell E. 426 1,911 Ames Area USBC
12 Langston Bobby L. 33 1,891 lowa City USBC
13 Beal Brian A. 575 1,889 Sioux Rapids-Alta USBC
14 Holmes Ronald 329 1,886 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
15 Hodnefield Dan W. 430 1,885 Ames Area USBC
15 Appel Brady A. 87 1,885 Grundy Center USBC
15 Engelhardt Chris A. 427 1,885 Ames Area USBC
18 Stiner Logan 494 1,884 Waukon USBC
19 Johnson Amanda K. 894 1,880 Burlington Area USBC
20 Drahota Richard P. 3 1,879 Sioux Rapids-Alta USBC
21 Mickey Don D. Il 892 1,878 Burlington Area USBC
22 Hill Steve J. 493 1,876 Waukon USBC
23 Holm Kevin L. 425 1,874 Ames Area USBC
23 Nord Lesley R. 60 1,874 Gr Davenport Metro USB
23 Rethwisch Jay W. 492 1,874 Waukon USBC
26 Cavins Chadwick E. 797 1,863 Gr Davenport Metro USB
27 Trimble Kevin B. 884 1,861 Burlington Area USBC
28 Hubert Adam 425 1,860 Ames Area USBC
28 Kinney Andrew 277 1,860 Gr Des Moines USBC
30 Williams Glen 94 1,853 Stacyville USBC
31 Birnbaum Chris V. 258 1,852 Fort Dodge Area USBC
31 Becker Joesph R. 381 1,852 Charles City USBC
31 Watson Sarah L. 918 1,852 Muscatine USBC
34 Anderson Ryley W. 556 1,850 Greene County USBC
34 Stanford James D. 513 1,850 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
36 Eick Allen E. 511 1,848 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
36 Gold Justin L. 917 1,848 Muscatine USBC
38 Chavez Justin R. 59 1,847 Ottumwa Area USBC
39 Nevins David E. 56 1,845 lowa City USBC
39 Heeren Jeff A. 430 1,845 Ames Area USBC
39 Halverson Tyler J. 502 1,845 Waukon USBC
42 Heins Nattalee M. 164 1,843 Tripoli USBC
42 Sheffler Mitch N. 935 1,843 Boone County USBC
42 Wolfer Doug G. 811 1,843 Ottumwa Area USBC
45 Watts Dwain A. 425 1,842 Ames Area USBC
45 Van Zante Kyle W. 698 1,842 Gr Des Moines USBC

Current Standings



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-BOOSTER 180 and below, Handicapped

Place

47
48
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
56
58
58
60
60
62
62
64
65
65
67
68
68
70
70
72
73
74
74
74
77
78
79
80
80
82
82
84
85
85
85
88
89
90
90
92

Team Name

Cutler Logan
Maddux Curtis A.
Taylor John W. Jr
Caldwell Colton
Caldwell Colton
Arnold Mark J.
Garber Thomas J.
Miller Justin L.
Pablonis John
Hermsen Ron J.

Randolph Douglas S.

Boche Thomas M.
Stewart Andy J.
Henry Jaden
Clayton Levi D.
Jennings Teri L.
Mayer Russell
Dittmer Brandon R.
McRill Evan E.
Doocy Sawyer D.
Hancox Scott A.
Horton Justin T.
Heffron Larry E.
Nordeen Kyle T.
Venteicher Brian J.
Cockburn Robert M.
Brown Timothy D.
Dudley Arthur H.
Kaufman Casey L.
Brink Samantha L.
Erickson Mike D.
Schmidt Kenneth D.
Keeran Mark A.
Hammel Mandy J.
David Jacob A.
Burns Joshua R.
Kennedy Kerry C.
Norland Taylor J.
Jones Chris A.
Haynes Shane A.
Kriener Joseph S.
Puls Roger G.

Soy Chirstopher D.
Lohse Dale P.
Aronson Bradley L.
Monahan John L.

Current Standings

Entry Score

909
222
559
473
474
894
506
437
58
212
279
877
557
259
551
83
516
105
290
673
613
438
613
430
718
659
658
5
552
496
287
551
363
493
498
447
719
575
615
880
494
55
858
942
578
123

1,841
1,839
1,834
1,833
1,833
1,831
1,828
1,826
1,825
1,824
1,824
1,823
1,823
1,822
1,822
1,821
1,821
1,819
1,818
1,818
1,812
1,810
1,810
1,808
1,808
1,807
1,806
1,805
1,805
1,805
1,803
1,801
1,798
1,797
1,797
1,794
1,794
1,793
1,791
1,791
1,791
1,789
1,788
1,787
1,787
1,782

From

Ames Area USBC

Boone County USBC
Greene County USBC
West Union USBC

West Union USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Manning USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC
Independence USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Greene County USBC
Fort Dodge Area USBC
Greene County USBC
Ames Area USBC

Osage USBC

Jasper County USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Laurens USBC
Appanoose/Davis County
Corydon USBC
Appanoose/Davis County
Ames Area USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Greenfield USBC
Greenfield USBC
Independence USBC
Greene County USBC
Waukon USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Greene County USBC
Grundy Center USBC
Waukon USBC

Waukon USBC

lowa City USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Sioux Rapids-Alta USBC
Appanoose/Davis County
Burlington Area USBC
Waukon USBC

lowa City USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
lowa City USBC

Sioux Rapids-Alta USBC
Manning USBC



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-BOOSTER 180 and below, Handicapped

Place

92

94

95

96

96

96

99

99
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
107
109
110
110
110
110
114
114
116
117
118
119
119
121
122
122
124
124
124
127
127
127
130
131
131
133
133
135
135
135
138

Team Name

Janovick Jim P.
McDowell Jason E.
Wright Rodney L.
Bak Brian D.
Hopkins Drew E.
Weinschenk Cory A.
Stewart Raymond M.
Axtell Robert C.

Denton Mary-Anna V.

Sparks Nathan D.
Simmons Fredrick A.
Baldus Alan F.
Foss Robert A.
Rollf Randy E.
Kingery Eric S.
Ely Evan T.
Carlson Michael L.
Bates Dennis E.
Larson Brandon R.
Schares Kevin J.
Coin Brad J.

Holm Adam W.
Masker Jared E.
Tansey Rick
Miller Jason

Gruhn Craig L.
Borwig Scott A.
Landsness Mikayla R.
Sisler Loren K.
Osborn Jonathan M.
Murphy Cody D.
Kleppe David C.
Medinger Brian A.
Vorwald Jeffrey J.
Duncan Chris B.
Hall Mike D.
Bennett Matt C.
Jasper Dennis J.
Katschke Donald J.
Neet Lonnie
Stevenson Colby J.
Rorah Greg L.
Arbaugh Rick S.
Shanks Wesley E.
Cable Drew A.
Culver Angie

Current Standings

Entry Score

912
558
11

124
557
744
232
925
514
11

798
679
659
58

55

10

552
56

221
329
605
427
658
884
437
507
333
575
705
55

909
330
826
585
28

627
439
188
611
673
446
868
426
438
692
782

1,782
1,781
1,777
1,776
1,776
1,776
1,774
1,774
1,773
1,772
1,771
1,770
1,769
1,768
1,766
1,766
1,763
1,761
1,761
1,761
1,761
1,760
1,760
1,759
1,757
1,752
1,751
1,751
1,750
1,748
1,748
1,747
1,747
1,747
1,746
1,746
1,746
1,744
1,743
1,743
1,742
1,742
1,741
1,741
1,741
1,739

From

Boone County USBC
Greene County USBC
lowa City USBC
Manning USBC
Greene County USBC
Bellevue USBC
Belmond USBC
Muscatine USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
lowa City USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Boone County USBC
Greenfield USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC
lowa City USBC

lowa City USBC
Greene County USBC
lowa City USBC
Boone County USBC
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Maquoketa USBC
Ames Area USBC
Greenfield USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Manning USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Sioux Rapids-Alta USBC
Ames Area USBC
lowa City USBC
Ames Area USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Bellevue USBC

West Delaware USBC
lowa City USBC
Muscatine USBC
Corydon USBC
Dyersville USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Laurens USBC

lowa City USBC
Bellevue USBC

Ames Area USBC
Corydon USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-BOOSTER 180 and below, Handicapped

Place

139
139
139
139
139
139
145
145
147
147
147
150
150
150
150
154
155
156
156
158
158
158
158
162
162
164
164
164
164
168
169
170
170
172
172
174
175
176
176
178
179
179
179
182
183
183

Team Name

Hermsen Brian J.
Bergquist Jessica L.
Riessen Matt
Bohr Nicholas W.
Andersen Matt
Lovett Dustin J.
Rhoades Duane D. Jr
Black Eric M.
Knight Josh W.
Gerk James A.
Lemkau Dave L.
Penney Jacob
Stein Kenneth P.
Bax Brad L.
Earles Darin D.
Spitz Michael J.
Howe Gary L.
Sondag Jerome F.
Carlson Beau A.
Hilbert Michael J.
Ashby Renee A.
Stewart Mike A.
Hand Connor

Van Otegham Jacob J.

Maben Todd E.
Aiken Chris R.
Gunn Charles D. Jr
Schneider Andrew J.
Bishop Sarah D.
Nord Craig A.
Roder Shannon C.
Younker Robert L.
Betts Bob E.

McCreedy Amanda L.

Franks Joseph A.
Koester Jennifer L.
Riley Neil J.
Bender Amanda D.
Michels Robby D.
Beach Justin T.
Rinderspacher Emil
Farrell Jeff A.
Anderson Jerry E.
Shaw Tamera J.
Wilson Jennifer J.
MacLearn Brian L.

Current Standings

Entry Score

212
231
124
741
513
439
263
860
209
516
628
95

54

659
597
95

614
54

566
261
615
756
884
610
557
333
555
514
916
61

231
429
33

566
494
268
34

820
11

113
438
555
33

558
511

1,738
1,738
1,738
1,738
1,738
1,738
1,737
1,737
1,736
1,736
1,736
1,735
1,735
1,735
1,735
1,734
1,732
1,730
1,730
1,728
1,728
1,728
1,728
1,727
1,727
1,726
1,726
1,726
1,726
1,725
1,723
1,722
1,722
1,721
1,721
1,720
1,719
1,718
1,718
1,717
1,716
1,716
1,716
1,715
1,714
1,714

From

Independence USBC
Eldora USBC

Manning USBC
Anamosa USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Corydon USBC

St Ansgar USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Independence USBC
Osage USBC

Muscatine USBC
Stacyville USBC

Harlan USBC

Greenfield USBC
Magquoketa USBC
Stacyville USBC
Appanoose/Davis County
Harlan USBC

Muscatine USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Appanoose/Davis County
Gr Des Moines USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Greene County USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Greene County USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Muscatine USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Sioux Rapids-Alta USBC
Eldora USBC

Ames Area USBC

lowa City USBC
Muscatine USBC
Waukon USBC

St Ansgar USBC

lowa City USBC
Bellevue USBC

lowa City USBC

lowa City USBC
Corydon USBC

Greene County USBC
lowa City USBC

Greene County USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-BOOSTER 180 and below, Handicapped

Place

183
186
186
186
186
190
190
190
193
193
195
196
196
196
196
200
200
200
203
204
204
204
207
207
209
209
209
209
209
209
215
215
215
218
218
218
221
222
222
222
225
225
227
228
228
228

Team Name

Bickerstaff Zack P.
Stair Justin D.
Oberbroeckling Patrick J.
Orr Bernard D.
Steiner Xavier
Feltes John W.
Wilcox Spencer L.
Williams Steven
Schminke Lori A.
Reinhardt Timothy K.
North Robert D. Sr
Reyner Cody J.
Leliefeld Norm J.
Crouse Ronald D.
Parks Leslie M.
Quass Rodney W.
DeJong Justin R.
Moore Sean G.
Lessenger Jenny A.
Arendt Craig A.
Janovick John P.
Heim Tim J.
Blakeman David M.
Rogers Randy R.
Wilwert Ron J.
Lombard Frederick P.
Hawkins Charles A.
Bublitz Jacob D.
Langan Ryan
Harrison Suzan C.
Sommerfelt Zach L.
Sanders Tyler D.
Morris Josh
Sheehan Brandon
Robbins Rod A.
Pausch Bernard D.
Caldwell Alan L.
Booms Aaron
Mullenbach Tony N.
Peterson Terri J.
Borkowski Adam E.
Graham Michael D.
Snitker Kirk D.
Shannon Bryant C.
Merrifield Josh J.
Stott Lance E.

Current Standings

Entry Score

917
40
188
696
696
120
11
480
424
892
3
30
215
552
670
166
326
901
920
55
912
449
310
512
192
260
440
269
935
887
171
578
465
935
555
501
473
163
264
360
505
812
498
210
451
887

1,714
1,713
1,713
1,713
1,713
1,712
1,712
1,712
1,711
1,711
1,710
1,709
1,709
1,709
1,709
1,708
1,708
1,708
1,707
1,705
1,705
1,705
1,704
1,704
1,703
1,703
1,703
1,703
1,703
1,703
1,702
1,702
1,702
1,701
1,701
1,701
1,700
1,699
1,699
1,699
1,698
1,698
1,697
1,696
1,696
1,696

From

Muscatine USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Dyersville USBC

Red Oak USBC

Red Oak USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
lowa City USBC

West Union USBC
Ames Area USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Sioux Rapids-Alta USBC
Monticello USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Greene County USBC
Gladbrook USBC
Tripoli USBC

Pella USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC
Muscatine USBC

lowa City USBC
Boone County USBC
Guthrie County USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Dyersville USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Corydon USBC

St Ansgar USBC
Boone County USBC
Mt Pleasant USBC
Tripoli USBC

Sioux Rapids-Alta USBC
Camanche USBC
Boone County USBC
Greene County USBC
Waukon USBC

West Union USBC
Tripoli USBC

St Ansgar USBC
Guthrie County USBC
Manning USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC
Waukon USBC
Independence USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Mt Pleasant USBC



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-BOOSTER 180 and below, Handicapped

Place

231
232
232
232
235
236
236
238
239
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
248
248
248
248
248
253
253
253
256
257
257
257
260
260
260
263
263
263
263
263
268
268
268
271
271
273
273
273
273

Team Name

Yeomans Arlene R.
Greiner Brandy J.
Howe Nick N.
Kluesner Bill L.
Oetken Bailey M.
Carlson Jim D.

Haas Jefferey R.
Richards Amber L.
Knauss Andy

Stone Gabriel A.
Bergquist William J.
Diefenbach Ashlee N.
Ellis Bruce A.

Shea lan W.

Ruesch Jason R.
Sackett Connor W.
Titus Penny A.
Thompson Dennis D.
Hereid Shawn P.
Denekas Bryan J.
Henry Beau W.
Brown Larry W. Jr
Lichtenberg Harvey H.

Nicewanner Rebecca L.

Morris Landen A.
Ferguson Michael J.
Wolfe Brandon
Keltner Angie D.
Cheville Matt E.
Nelson Cory M.
Nicholson Stephin T.
Shondel Kris A.
Wagner Pete E.
Ashby Robert M.
Pitts Ryan A.
Folstad Glenn D.
Harwood Stacy A.
Rigby Chad

Clark Jace R.
Kouba Keith
Wenger Mike T.
Naylor Phillip R.
Just Derek A.

Paar Noah D.
Felton Tyler B.
Patterson Nancie L.

Current Standings

Entry Score

615
423
614
583
432
923
493
553
935
289
231
61
440
602
566
556
680
55
168
426
476
923
3
786
585
123
77
423
669
428
666
614
94
615
578
478
448
935
606
740
560
555
105
309
32
330

1,694
1,693
1,693
1,693
1,692
1,691
1,691
1,690
1,689
1,688
1,688
1,688
1,688
1,688
1,688
1,688
1,688
1,687
1,687
1,687
1,687
1,687
1,686
1,686
1,686
1,685
1,684
1,684
1,684
1,683
1,683
1,683
1,682
1,682
1,682
1,682
1,682
1,680
1,680
1,680
1,679
1,679
1,678
1,678
1,678
1,678

From

Appanoose/Davis County
Ames Area USBC
Appanoose/Davis County
West Delaware USBC
Creston USBC
Muscatine USBC
Waukon USBC

Greene County USBC
Boone County USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Eldora USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Corydon USBC
Maquoketa USBC
Muscatine USBC

Greene County USBC
Boone County USBC
lowa City USBC

Tripoli USBC

Ames Area USBC

West Union USBC
Muscatine USBC

Sioux Rapids-Alta USBC
Gr Davenport Metro USB
West Delaware USBC
Manning USBC
Anamosa USBC

Ames Area USBC
Gladbrook USBC

Ames Area USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Appanoose/Davis County
Stacyville USBC
Appanoose/Davis County
Sioux Rapids-Alta USBC
West Union USBC
Guthrie County USBC
Boone County USBC
Maquoketa USBC
Anamosa USBC

Greene County USBC
Greene County USBC
Jasper County USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Monticello USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-BOOSTER 180 and below, Handicapped

Place

277
278
278
280
280
282
282
284
285
285
285
285
285
290
291
291
291
294
294
294
297
297
297
300
300
300
303
303
305
305
307
307
307
310
311
312
312
312
315
315
317
317
319
320
320
320

Team Name

Schwab Tom J.
Schneider Matthew A.
Hernandez Alejandro
Stone Shannon L.
Parsons Lucas D.
Seeders Mike J.
Bolsinger Chad
McLean Bobby L.
Rader Jonathan G.
Blunck Rodney L.
Greff Brian J.
Putman Brian V.
Luze Steve P.
Jacobson Benjamin R.
Mclntosh Terry G.
Lantz Gerry L.
Greve Christine E.
Gerken Kenneth A.
Foxen Tony

Eckrich Jacki L.
Chance Bob W.
Poortinga Gene A.
Oberbroeckling Jeff
Wilson Kathleen M.
Wardlow Kirk B.
Anderson Jill M.
Wessels Tyler J.
Mayer Kathy M.
Lawrence Dennis M.
Dyer Gabe C.

Allen Jason L.

Rhine Tammy L.
Moad Randy L.
Kaufman Nancy K.
Smith David R.
Kube Darren K.

Bird Jeremy J.

Lewis Larry
Goodmanson Kim K.

Henderson Anthony N.

Palmer Mark E.
Anderson Justin M.
Duncan Curtis L.
Bergstrom Herbert R.
Fulton John J.

Rix Brian K.

Current Standings

Entry Score

576
514
858
167
674
581
592
510
165
326
796
494
860
559
222
743
819
214
191
51

278
326
29

84

615
557
191
515
221
909
124
431
537
553
447
231
264
589
424
527
316
910
466
449
477
575

1,677
1,676
1,676
1,675
1,675
1,674
1,674
1,673
1,672
1,672
1,672
1,672
1,672
1,671
1,670
1,670
1,670
1,668
1,668
1,668
1,667
1,667
1,667
1,666
1,666
1,666
1,665
1,665
1,664
1,664
1,663
1,663
1,663
1,662
1,661
1,660
1,660
1,660
1,659
1,659
1,658
1,658
1,657
1,656
1,656
1,656

From

Dubuque Area USBC
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Gr Davenport Metro USB
Tripoli USBC

Laurens USBC
Oelwein USBC

West Delaware USBC
Manning USBC
Tripoli USBC

Pella USBC

Ames Area USBC
Waukon USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Greene County USBC
Boone County USBC
Clinton USBC

Clinton USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Dyersville USBC

lowa City USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Pella USBC

Monticello USBC
Ames Area USBC
Appanoose/Davis County
Greene County USBC
Dyersville USBC
Osage USBC

Boone County USBC
Ames Area USBC
Manning USBC
Creston USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Greene County USBC
lowa City USBC
Eldora USBC

St Ansgar USBC
Oelwein USBC

Ames Area USBC
Anamosa USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Ames Area USBC
Ames Area USBC
Guthrie County USBC
West Union USBC
Sioux Rapids-Alta USBC



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-BOOSTER 180 and below, Handicapped

Place

323
323
323
326
326
328
328
330
330
332
332
332
332
332
332
332
332
340
340
340
343
343
343
346
346
346
346
346
346
352
352
352
352
356
356
358
358
358
358
362
362
362
362
362
362
368

Team Name

Van Meer Vincent F.
Westrem Lester M.
Robbins Sara A.
Duncan Jay R.
Smith Shawn
Huffman Paul E.
Wright Robert L.
Kilby Robert D.
Menne Marc A.
Idler Ryan L.
Barta Ryan T.
Horton Andy W.
Shaw Byron S.
Stewart Erin N.
Crozier Richard R.
Balvanz Brian K.
Coons Carrie A.
Palmer Andrew
Hackbart Alex M.
Welter Allen L.
Stumme Roger C.
Anderson Tristan
Cohrs John M.
Maddux Joyce A.
Bradley Doug
Scheppler Kris C.
Ames JoOANn
Clayton Elizabeth A.
Wykert Jack C.
Mayer Brad A.
Collins Duane R.
Paper Wayne A.
Carlson Gary D. Jr
Beck Jamie J.
Hanson Matthew C.
Krueger Kasey S.
Scherrman Tom R.
Dooley Michael P.
Herron Matt
Weldon Mike
Steinhoff Anna E.

Jacobson Kimberly A.

Ziesel Don

Coons Sean M.
Parks Sherry L.
Richardson Earl D.

Current Standings

Entry Score

278
95

553
83

101
329
881
383
472
383
316
438
881
557
756
762
787
316
270
598
166
168
614
222
232
39

711
553
903
263
218
669
741
427
795
167
113
912
934
86

240
551
696
787
670
56

1,655
1,655
1,655
1,654
1,654
1,652
1,652
1,651
1,651
1,650
1,650
1,650
1,650
1,650
1,650
1,650
1,650
1,649
1,649
1,649
1,648
1,648
1,648
1,647
1,647
1,647
1,647
1,647
1,647
1,646
1,646
1,646
1,646
1,645
1,645
1,644
1,644
1,644
1,644
1,643
1,643
1,643
1,643
1,643
1,643
1,642

From

Gr Des Moines USBC
Stacyville USBC
Greene County USBC
Ames Area USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Charles City USBC
West Union USBC
Charles City USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Corydon USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Greene County USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Eldora USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Cedar Rapids USBC

St Ansgar USBC
Magquoketa USBC
Tripoli USBC

Tripoli USBC
Appanoose/Davis County
Boone County USBC
Belmond USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Oskaloosa USBC
Greene County USBC
Mt Pleasant USBC

St Ansgar USBC

Pella USBC

Gladbrook USBC
Anamosa USBC

Ames Area USBC
Ames Area USBC
Tripoli USBC

lowa City USBC
Boone County USBC
Boone County USBC
Grundy Center USBC
Mt Pleasant USBC
Greene County USBC
Red Oak USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Gladbrook USBC

lowa City USBC



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-BOOSTER 180 and below, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
368 Binns Dennis L. Jr 757 1,642 Gr Des Moines USBC
368 Davis Larry L. 439 1,642 Corydon USBC
368 Beauchamp Shuree 924 1,642 Muscatine USBC
372 Peterson Brandon 361 1,641 Guthrie County USBC
373 Bushore Christopher L. 749 1,640 Ames Area USBC
373 Price Michael D. 795 1,640 Ames Area USBC
373 Linder Ken S. 797 1,640 Gr Davenport Metro USB
373 Graham Bruce A. 813 1,640 Ottumwa Area USBC
373 Nolte Kristin M. 511 1,640 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
373 Johnson Steven J. 502 1,640 Waukon USBC
379 Adams Brian M. 425 1,639 Ames Area USBC
379 Graham Steve D. 430 1,639 Ames Area USBC
379 Powers Meghan L. 272 1,639 St Ansgar USBC
379 Harlan Bobby D. 557 1,639 Greene County USBC
379 McDowell Michelle C. 558 1,639 Greene County USBC
379 Elsberry Dayle E. 466 1,639 Ames Area USBC
385 Gandara Adan 426 1,638 Ames Area USBC
385 Conn Dan A. 944 1,638 Gr Davenport Metro USB
387 Griffiths Edward J. 240 1,637 Mt Pleasant USBC
388 Jacobson Arthur W. 551 1,636 Greene County USBC
388 David Justin J. 498 1,636 Waukon USBC
390 Mundt James W. 439 1,635 Corydon USBC
390 Haynes Mark A. 892 1,635 Burlington Area USBC
392 LaTendresse Charles 87 1,634 Grundy Center USBC
392 Anderson Gregg E. 556 1,634 Greene County USBC
392 Jacobs Douglas E. 552 1,634 Greene County USBC
392 Mayer Kevin R. 516 1,634 Osage USBC
392 Steffensmeier Matt W. 795 1,634 Ames Area USBC
397 Rader Kristi K. 165 1,632 Tripoli USBC
397 Summer Seth 782 1,632 Marshalltown Area USBC
397 Downing Rich P. 434 1,632 Creston USBC
397 Kbnight Ashley 433 1,632 Creston USBC
397 Mead Tony L. 693 1,632 Cedar Rapids USBC
397 Leiran James L. 494 1,632 Waukon USBC
403 Kramer Kevin J. 490 1,631 Dubuque Area USBC
404 Keiper John E. 59 1,629 Ottumwa Area USBC
404 Love Amber L. 478 1,629 West Union USBC
404 Schmitt Randy P. 471 1,629 West Union USBC
404 Parks Robert J. 813 1,629 Ottumwa Area USBC
408 Arneson Paul C. 428 1,628 Ames Area USBC
408 Lake KevinR. 817 1,628 Eldora USBC
408 Wilson Chad M. 558 1,628 Greene County USBC
411 Gilge Benjamin M. 361 1,627 Guthrie County USBC
411 Leraaen Eric K. 265 1,627 St Ansgar USBC
411 Miller Matthew 436 1,627 Marshalltown Area USBC
411 Armour Matt L. 537 1,627 Gr Mason City USBC

Current Standings



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-BOOSTER 180 and below, Handicapped

Place

411
411
411
411
411
420
420
420
423
423
423
426
426
426
426
426
426
426
433
433
433
433
433
433
433
440
440
442
442
442
442
442
442
448
448
450
451
451
453
453
453
453
457
457
459
459

Entry Score

Team Name

Hines Frank E. 672
Perez Delbert 611
Theisen Ben E. 483
Parks Michelle A. 813
Pategas Sherry D. 904
Morgan Jim P. 211
Schneider Cara M. 514
Brame Randy L. 601
Boger Jeni J. 167
Etherington Nathan D. 333
Doocy Tim J. 673
Larson Thomas R. 221
Lawrence Robert 773
Hopkins Jake S. 877
Russell Michael J. 894
Burger Scott A. 449
Rupe Blaine R. 461
Oetken Penny F. 431
Laumeyer David "Chopper™ L. 59
Shanks Aaron M. 97
Gogel Gregg P. 120
Lubka Drew 951
Compart Bryan D. 222
Tobin PJ J. 599
Bachman Amy K. 554
Clark Dan E. 59
Schmitt Marvin 473
Gerbig Jake 96
Sommerfelt Loren 165
Phipps Rose A. 363
Wessels Cory J. 698
Kayser Dennis D. 937
Luedtke Trevor A. 815
Payne Patrick F. 791
Prestholt James N. 530
Bear Matthew M. 84
Schillie Adam E. 513
Brand David E. 505
Stewart Michaela D. 423
Rotgers Shawn T. 762
Chensvold Cary A. 471
Davis Randy J. 910
Wallin Dan G. 311
Farley Joshua S. 896
Miller Mike C. 333
Hosier Diane M. 330

Current Standings

1,627
1,627
1,627
1,627
1,627
1,626
1,626
1,626
1,625
1,625
1,625
1,624
1,624
1,624
1,624
1,624
1,624
1,624
1,623
1,623
1,623
1,623
1,623
1,623
1,623
1,622
1,622
1,621
1,621
1,621
1,621
1,621
1,621
1,620
1,620
1,619
1,618
1,618
1,617
1,617
1,617
1,617
1,616
1,616
1,615
1,615

From

Gr Des Moines USBC
Gr Mason City USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC
Mt Pleasant USBC
Independence USBC
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Maquoketa USBC
Tripoli USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Laurens USBC

Boone County USBC
Monticello USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Guthrie County USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC
Creston USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Postville USBC

Boone County USBC
Magquoketa USBC
Greene County USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC
West Union USBC
Stacyville USBC
Tripoli USBC

Grundy Center USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Gr Mason City USBC
Ames Area USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Manning USBC

Ames Area USBC
Eldora USBC

West Union USBC
Ames Area USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Mt Pleasant USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Gr Cedar Valley USBC



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-BOOSTER 180 and below, Handicapped

Place

459
459
459
459
465
466
466
466
466
466
471
471
471
471
475
475
475
475
475
480
480
480
480
484
484
484
487
487
487
487
491
491
491
491
491
491
497
497
497
500
500
500
500
500
500
506

Team Name

Meitner Leland J.
Lombardi Duane M.
Peterson Ryan D.
Schiltz Tom

Schadl Kevin J.
Rosenberg Zach L.
Fleming John E.
Irvin Stacey L.

Key Robert J.
Hamdorf Karla K.
Wagner Jackie A.
Heidebrink Jacquelyn A.
Carner Nick J.
Weidemann Scott R.
Hook Mike

Onsager Scott J.
Davis Marcus D.
Ruess Ronald R.
Belcher Adam J.
Galligan Kenneth
Witt Melissa J.
Topp Nathan M.
Ellis Leland
Kirchner Maddie
Presley Nick A.
Slocum Charles A.
Branstad Jeffery B.
Dorenkamp Jamie L.
Whiteman Scott M.
Amsberry Norm D.
Tesch Don A.
Westcott Joseph J.
Kolbe David R.
Proctor Kelly J.
Vasey Jaret T.
Gipple Sam

Princ Tammy L.
Raue Scott A.
Hutschenreuter Randy
Meitner Barb

Klaren Mark F.
Burge Keaton J.
Colvin Jeff

Letcher Klay W.
Chatfield Melinda M.
Heath Bryer D.

Current Standings

Entry Score

268
912
428
591
214
269
42

34

310
766
51

680
576
474
315
493
901
684
628
163
711
817
475
240
583
435
270
578
669
462
272
48

291
925
706
714
275
610
581
268
192
77

333
605
902
916

1,615
1,615
1,615
1,615
1,614
1,613
1,613
1,613
1,613
1,613
1,612
1,612
1,612
1,612
1,611
1,611
1,611
1,611
1,611
1,610
1,610
1,610
1,610
1,609
1,609
1,609
1,608
1,608
1,608
1,608
1,607
1,607
1,607
1,607
1,607
1,607
1,606
1,606
1,606
1,605
1,605
1,605
1,605
1,605
1,605
1,604

From

St Ansgar USBC
Boone County USBC
Ames Area USBC
Oelwein USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
St Ansgar USBC
Gladbrook USBC
lowa City USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
lowa City USBC
Boone County USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
West Union USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Waukon USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC
Anamosa USBC
Muscatine USBC
Tripoli USBC
Oskaloosa USBC
Eldora USBC

West Union USBC
Mt Pleasant USBC
West Delaware USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
St Ansgar USBC
Sioux Rapids-Alta USBC
Gladbrook USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
St Ansgar USBC
Magquoketa USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Muscatine USBC
Ames Area USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Oelwein USBC

St Ansgar USBC
Dyersville USBC
Anamosa USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Maquoketa USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC
Muscatine USBC



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-BOOSTER 180 and below, Handicapped

Place

506
508
508
508
508
512
512
512
515
515
515
515
519
520
520
520
520
524
524
524
524
528
528
528
528
532
532
534
534
534
537
538
538
540
540
540
543
543
543
546
546
546
546
546
546
552

Team Name

Johnson Darwin
Koster Logan A.
Hamand Ralph A.
Mayer Casey A.
Logel F Eugene
Kane Isaac

Ross Jennifer K.
Carlson Larry E.
Bublitz Jerry L.
Sullivan Joe L.
Tichler Colin

Mc Intosh Richard L.
Moore BJ

Wawers Bruce E.
Merrifield Jaron T.
Cavan Lom
Creighton Janice L.
Gregerson Lisa D.
Sondag Joseph P.
Ties Jacob W.
Logel Karlyn S.
Long David A.
Kramer John J.
Anderson Bret W.
Howrey William
Swanson Matt P.
Brunsman Chad M.
Smith Terry A.
Payne William P.
Throndson Larry M.
Morman Chad E.
Mortvedt Jo K.
Klapperich Jan F.
Arndorfer Michael J.
Phillips Kelly L.
Promnitz Paul W.

Tousignant Belinda A.

Richard Brian

Moran Tim P.

Allen Theresa
Heinrich Chris
Robinson Randy A.
Keppler Ronald D.
Hague Zac R.
Brockmeyer Edward
Hammerand Sylven J.

Current Standings

Entry Score

950
96

39

263
626
581
553
923
270
881
465
659
600
222
451
428
879
137
54

310
626
363
628
555
887
429
450
173
892
926
556
423
93

611
506
497
900
893
813
330
765
612
584
432
440
215

1,604
1,603
1,603
1,603
1,603
1,602
1,602
1,602
1,601
1,601
1,601
1,601
1,600
1,599
1,599
1,599
1,599
1,598
1,598
1,598
1,598
1,597
1,597
1,597
1,597
1,596
1,596
1,595
1,595
1,595
1,594
1,593
1,593
1,592
1,592
1,592
1,591
1,591
1,591
1,590
1,590
1,590
1,590
1,590
1,590
1,589

From

Postville USBC
Stacyville USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
St Ansgar USBC
Muscatine USBC
Oelwein USBC
Greene County USBC
Muscatine USBC

St Ansgar USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Camanche USBC
Greenfield USBC
Maquoketa USBC
Boone County USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Ames Area USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Harlan USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Muscatine USBC
Grundy Center USBC
Muscatine USBC
Greene County USBC
Mt Pleasant USBC
Ames Area USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Tripoli USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Greene County USBC
Ames Area USBC
Stacyville USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Manning USBC
Waukon USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Muscatine USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
West Delaware USBC
Creston USBC
Corydon USBC
Dubuque Area USBC



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-BOOSTER 180 and below, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
552 Skidmore Tiffany A. 918 1,589 Muscatine USBC
552 Frommelt Chris J. 575 1,589 Sioux Rapids-Alta USBC
552 Brindle Jerry 436 1,589 Marshalltown Area USBC
556 Ludwig Josh 97 1,588 Gr Des Moines USBC
556 McDowell Don E. 55 1,588 lowa City USBC
556 Rausch Ryan N. 666 1,588 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
556 Harms Josh M. 950 1,588 Postville USBC
556 Reighard Myrtle "Sally" 137 1,588 Gr Des Moines USBC
556 Schneiderman Josh 878 1,588 Burlington Area USBC
562 Larkins Bill W. 937 1,587 Burlington Area USBC
562 Sands Devin R. 934 1,587 Boone County USBC
562 Ragsdale Noah L. 514 1,587 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
565 Block Amy M. 362 1,586 Grundy Center USBC
565 Yeomans John T. 615 1,586 Appanoose/Davis County
565 Sherrard Trevor 440 1,586 Corydon USBC
565 Michels Dennis J. 820 1,586 Bellevue USBC
569 Duncan Donald L. 466 1,585 Ames Area USBC
569 Householder Hanah M. 673 1,585 Laurens USBC
569 Schmidt Molle J. 551 1,585 Greene County USBC
569 Malloy Robert E. 509 1,585 Manning USBC
573 Caffrey Daniel R. 382 1,584 Charles City USBC
573 Briner Cindy L. 431 1,584 Creston USBC
573 Saunders Scott P. 202 1,584 Cedar Rapids USBC
573 Sassman Ben M. 578 1,584 Sioux Rapids-Alta USBC
573 Nemmers Danny 740 1,584 Anamosa USBC
573 Vaske Jason 780 1,584 Estherville USBC
573 Walters Jordan 465 1,584 Camanche USBC
573 Smith Ronald C. 439 1,584 Corydon USBC
581 Tesch Melody 272 1,583 St Ansgar USBC
581 Sears Jeffrey L. 28 1,583 lowa City USBC
581 Stoecken Dean A. 868 1,583 Bellevue USBC
584 Roberts Michelle E. 782 1,582 Marshalltown Area USBC
585 Berg James R. 189 1,581 Dyersville USBC
585 Schwarze Travis J. 172 1,581 Tripoli USBC
585 Henson Mike 935 1,581 Boone County USBC
585 Carpenter Ricky J. 629 1,581 Muscatine USBC
589 Vos Stanley W. 218 1,580 Pella USBC
590 Eick Dave 589 1,579 Oelwein USBC
591 Jensen Kristie M. 268 1,578 St Ansgar USBC
591 Eberling Zach 952 1,578 Postville USBC
591 Ziegmann Marc A. 477 1,578 West Union USBC
594 Zantingh Ron E. 326 1,577 Pella USBC
594 Kullen Joe 593 1,577 West Delaware USBC
594 Rockwell Ashlee A. 796 1,577 Ames Area USBC
597 Smeins Duncan C. 267 1,576 St Ansgar USBC
597 Buege Alvin J. 501 1,576 Waukon USBC

Current Standings



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-BOOSTER 180 and below, Handicapped

Place

599
599
601
601
601
604
605
605
605
605
609
609
609
609
613
613
613
616
616
616
619
619
619
622
622
622
625
625
627
627
627
627
631
631
631
631
631
636
636
636
636
640
640
642
642
642

Team Name

Atchison David J. Jr
Perez Jason C.
Beck Diane L.
Creighton Scott P.
Rotert Aaron J.
King Phillip J.
Ricke Duane H.
Pries Virgil L.
Ferrell Jim H.
Ferrell Jim H.
Saint Kevin J.
Jenkins Michelle L.
Richards Dan K.
Henry Owen
Adams Darrell S.

Schmidt Leonard M.

Brand Scott D.
Possehl Mike
Lienemann Joan K.
Adams Cory M.
O'Neill Tyler J.
Pierce Dustin
Klein Dave F.
Blunck Nathan P.
Drips Tom D.
Molitor Nick B.
Klinge Kathy M.
Gunn Robin L.
Williams Bret E.
Belt Dane
Baskins Kevin D.
Banes Mitchell G.
Halbach Paul A.
Kuta Tami L.
Amundson Nick
Sogard David L.
Ernst Dominick
Miller David B.
Wessels John D.
Brimeyer Ron J.
Nemmers Ron

Thompson Robert P.

Bickford Jake L.
Rhine David B.
Finger Alex B.
Bain Cristal A.

Current Standings

Entry Score

398
916
424
879
577
31

259
165
880
884
169
275
909
476
159
209
505
267
431
795
799
166
585
326
476
756
362
553
96

394
512
896
93

362
429
426
465
28

719
594
740
105
602
433
592
897

1,575
1,575
1,574
1,574
1,574
1,573
1,572
1,572
1,572
1,572
1,571
1,571
1,571
1,571
1,570
1,570
1,570
1,569
1,569
1,569
1,568
1,568
1,568
1,567
1,567
1,567
1,566
1,566
1,565
1,565
1,565
1,565
1,564
1,564
1,564
1,564
1,564
1,563
1,563
1,563
1,563
1,562
1,562
1,561
1,561
1,561

From

Dubuque Area USBC
Muscatine USBC
Ames Area USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Sioux Rapids-Alta USBC
Monticello USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Tripoli USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Tripoli USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Ames Area USBC
West Union USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Independence USBC
Manning USBC

St Ansgar USBC
Creston USBC

Ames Area USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Tripoli USBC

West Delaware USBC
Pella USBC

West Union USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Grundy Center USBC
Greene County USBC
Stacyville USBC

Red Oak USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Mt Pleasant USBC
Stacyville USBC
Grundy Center USBC
Ames Area USBC
Ames Area USBC
Camanche USBC

lowa City USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Maquoketa USBC
Anamosa USBC
Jasper County USBC
Maquoketa USBC
Creston USBC

West Delaware USBC
Mt Pleasant USBC



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-BOOSTER 180 and below, Handicapped

Place

645
646
646
648
648
650
650
650
650
650
655
655
655
658
658
660
660
660
663
663
663
666
666
668
668
668
671
671
673
673
673
673
677
677
677
680
680
682
682
682
682
682
687
688
688
690

Team Name

Lamont Victor K.
Sizemore Mendy J.
Krukow Harley F.
Mayer Terry G.
Krieger Amanda N.
Younker Daniel R.
Meester Robbie K.
Schiltz Stephanie
Flannegan Mike H.
Madoerin Keith A.
Walchak William G.
Beichley Lynn
Tomkins Russ M.
Lampe Trevor J.
Dotson Jerrod J.
Coffman Pamela J.
Ziegmann Debra L.

Waterworth Joann E.

Flugge Andy D.
Akers V Darrell
Kass Marty W.
Ohrt Edward

Foix Aaron J.
Levan Tyler J.
Perez Julianna J.
Thesing Tyler J.
Cole David B.
Lasley David D.
Albrecht Monty R.
Kendle Larry G.
Simon David A.
Gumm Kennon W.

Williams Anthony R.

Backhaus Jerry

Hall Ket A.

Blake Dennis W.
Ridinger Jessica M.
Preuser Samantha L.
Preuser Samantha L.
La Rue Terry M.
Kuntz David E.
Franzen Jarett D.
Hilsabeck Virgil L.
Espe Kurt R.
Bublitz Nick D.
Booms Melissa J.

Current Standings

Entry Score

29

904
718
263
554
231
424
675
673
849
267
42

162
819
603
274
477
492
268
316
486
670
754
271
918
501
21

773
559
507
491
473
94

509
778
265
918
163
175
460
773
599
466
260
269
163

1,560
1,559
1,559
1,558
1,558
1,557
1,557
1,557
1,557
1,557
1,556
1,556
1,556
1,554
1,554
1,553
1,553
1,553
1,552
1,552
1,552
1,551
1,551
1,550
1,550
1,550
1,549
1,549
1,548
1,548
1,548
1,548
1,547
1,547
1,547
1,546
1,546
1,545
1,545
1,545
1,545
1,545
1,544
1,543
1,543
1,542

From

Monticello USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC
Gr Mason City USBC
St Ansgar USBC
Greene County USBC
Eldora USBC

Ames Area USBC
Laurens USBC
Laurens USBC

lowa City USBC

St Ansgar USBC
Gladbrook USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Clinton USBC
Magquoketa USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
West Union USBC
Waukon USBC

St Ansgar USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Gladbrook USBC
Buffalo Center USBC
St Ansgar USBC
Muscatine USBC
Waukon USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Monticello USBC
Greene County USBC
Manning USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
West Union USBC
Stacyville USBC
Manning USBC
Estherville USBC

St Ansgar USBC
Muscatine USBC
Tripoli USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC
Monticello USBC
Maquoketa USBC
Ames Area USBC
Fort Dodge Area USBC
St Ansgar USBC
Tripoli USBC



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-BOOSTER 180 and below, Handicapped

Place

690
690
690
694
694
694
694
698
698
700
700
700
703
703
705
705
705
708
708
708
708
712
712
712
712
716
716
716
716
720
720
720
720
720
725
725
725
728
728
730
730
730
730
734
734
734

Team Name

Gerbig Jerry M.
Phillips Rick L.
Wicks Bryan R.
Rockwell Debbie J.
Wallace Kevin A.

Koenigsfeld Emily S.

Nichols Rob D.
Walter Tim M.
Haas Bill J.
Hemann Nicole M.
Coffman Chris L.
Versendaal Andy L.
Brake Aron M.

Hartman Christine N.

Wickman Jenny L.
Weldon Robert B.
Niaves Amber N.
Billmeyer Joseph E.
Kelly Leonard J. Jr
Erickson Mike D.
Schulz Nick
Schroeder Sonny F.
Stott Stephanie
Vink Arlyn D.
Vannausdle Chris

Heidemann Kailey L.

Rogers David L.
Rigby Cole J.
Thompson John
Hosch Roger J.
Adams Kelly J.
Tempel Sara L.
Binns Dennis L. Sr
Wyninger Eric C.
Shaw Robert J.
Peterson Michael A.
Wilz Nick S.
Borkowski James A.
Maiers Chance J.
Engstrom Zach D.
Moorhead Tracy L.
Wendel Jessica J.
Strupp Travis J.
Klapperich Paul A.
Chatfield Josh

Portz Tom J.

Current Standings

Entry Score

94

363
430
362
799
168
527
276
788
271
329
446
268
819
262
222
924
39

820
796
612
811
887
458
696
163
315
934
528
185
95

554
757
502
189
361
502
507
483
427
280
577
860
93

93

594

1,542
1,542
1,542
1,541
1,541
1,541
1,541
1,540
1,540
1,539
1,539
1,539
1,538
1,538
1,537
1,537
1,537
1,536
1,536
1,536
1,536
1,535
1,535
1,535
1,535
1,534
1,534
1,534
1,534
1,532
1,532
1,532
1,532
1,532
1,530
1,530
1,530
1,529
1,529
1,528
1,528
1,528
1,528
1,527
1,527
1,527

From

Stacyville USBC
Grundy Center USBC
Ames Area USBC
Grundy Center USBC
Gr Davenport Metro USB
Tripoli USBC
Anamosa USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Clinton USBC

St Ansgar USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
lowa City USBC

St Ansgar USBC
Clinton USBC
Independence USBC
Boone County USBC
Muscatine USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Bellevue USBC

Ames Area USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC
Mt Pleasant USBC
Pella USBC

Red Oak USBC
Tripoli USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Boone County USBC
Anamosa USBC
Dyersville USBC
Stacyville USBC
Greene County USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Waukon USBC
Dyersville USBC
Guthrie County USBC
Waukon USBC
Manning USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Ames Area USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Sioux Rapids-Alta USBC
Gr Davenport Metro USB
Stacyville USBC
Stacyville USBC
Maquoketa USBC



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-BOOSTER 180 and below, Handicapped

Place

734
738
738
738
738
738
743
743
745
745
745
745
749
750
751
751
751
751
755
756
756
756
759
759
759
762
762
764
765
765
765
768
768
770
771
771
771
771
775
775
775
775
779
779
779
782

Team Name

McRobie Mike W.
Frantz Tina M.
Roling Angie R.
Westendorf Spencer
Matt Benjamin A.
Knight Jacobs D.
Havlovic Mark J.
Sindelar Gary E.
Mayer Joe

Ribbink Mya A.
Bolen Vicky A.
Snitker Larry M.
Reinking Monty C.
Pejchl Robert

Eagle Dick G.
Nicewanner Bradey T.
Lancial Gary

Tarr Kristi L.
Holmes Shane M.
Peters Ben G.

Gilge Julie A.

Shinn David L.
Sogard Jordan J.
Weideman Douglas L.
Roederer Deborah S.
Harris Doug M.
Wedebrand Hunter A.
Neel David S.

Lewis Brenda S.
Sandhagen Rick E.
Elliott Travis D.
Garmon Angie

Reeg Jay B.

Luke Joy

Wunsch Sue E.
Barber Donald E.
Sayre Mark S.
Wilgenbusch Merlin J.
Melsha Ron E.

Luke Jeff L.

Funk Everette D.

Hankins Christopher B.

Engelman Josh J.
Green Edward M.
Pederson Joshua S.
Coons Abigail A.

Current Standings

Entry Score

511
51

423
593
766
433
93

462
93

919
435
497
578
773
60

786
711
711
812
172
360
881
426
232
904
471
781
39

51

212
472
924
604
277
278
83

813
491
34

273
167
598
428
527
715
787

1,527
1,526
1,526
1,526
1,526
1,526
1,523
1,523
1,522
1,522
1,522
1,522
1,521
1,520
1,519
1,519
1,519
1,519
1,518
1,517
1,517
1,517
1,516
1,516
1,516
1,515
1,515
1,514
1,513
1,513
1,513
1,512
1,512
1,511
1,510
1,510
1,510
1,510
1,509
1,509
1,509
1,509
1,508
1,508
1,508
1,507

From

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
lowa City USBC

Ames Area USBC

West Delaware USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Creston USBC
Stacyville USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Stacyville USBC
Muscatine USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Waukon USBC

Sioux Rapids-Alta USBC
Monticello USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Gr Davenport Metro USB
Oskaloosa USBC
Oskaloosa USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC
Tripoli USBC

Guthrie County USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Ames Area USBC
Belmond USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC

West Union USBC
Estherville USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
lowa City USBC
Independence USBC
West Union USBC
Muscatine USBC
Magquoketa USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Ames Area USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
lowa City USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Tripoli USBC
Maquoketa USBC

Ames Area USBC
Anamosa USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-BOOSTER 180 and below, Handicapped

Place

783
784
784
784
784
788
788
790
791
791
791
791
795
795
797
797
799
800
800
800
800
804
804
806
806
806
809
809
811
811
811
811
811
816
816
816
816
820
821
821
821
824
824
824
827
827

Team Name

Cannon Bob J.

Smith Hali K.

Heppe Kendall R.
Pitts Joshua J.

Kremer Mike D.
Tetrev Maria M.
Rutherford Wyatt
Hernandez Brad R.
Sharp Zane M.

Engler Michael J.
Bartz Andy

Mayer Jared

Miller Laurie L.
Downing Chris

Greve Jeff A.
Schneiderman Janelle E.
Tempus Doug
Duenow Lindsay J.
Wykert Harry G.
Beauchamp Sabrina A.
Greve Elise J.

Bowles Lesa

Huinker Doug A.
Galle John (Jack) C.
Osmundson Derwin K.
Skoglund Abigail L.
Ridlen Jay A.
Huffman Katherine R.
Murphy Patrick J.
Herke Michael W.
Wedebrand Brian L.
Nederhoff Kevin G.
Faber Kimberly S.
Christensen Laura J.
Oetken Morgan E.
Glaser Dennis H.
Mcneil Cody

Payne Mark R.

Smith Melinda S.
McLaughlin Casey M.
Paisley Robert P.
Cline Jason J.

Heyer David R.
Doocy Chuck A.
Mayer Anthony J.
Warrington John D.

Current Standings

Entry Score

113
674
585
603
926
360
361
927
315
191
269
263
437
434
818
878
271
269
903
920
819
33

951
214
480
554
812
329
811
778
781
762
675
137
432
597
909
791
277
599
896
479
754
675
265
264

1,506
1,505
1,505
1,505
1,505
1,504
1,504
1,503
1,502
1,502
1,502
1,502
1,501
1,501
1,500
1,500
1,499
1,498
1,498
1,498
1,498
1,497
1,497
1,495
1,495
1,495
1,493
1,493
1,492
1,492
1,492
1,492
1,492
1,491
1,491
1,491
1,491
1,490
1,489
1,489
1,489
1,488
1,488
1,488
1,487
1,487

From

lowa City USBC
Laurens USBC

West Delaware USBC
Maquoketa USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Guthrie County USBC
Guthrie County USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Dyersville USBC

St Ansgar USBC

St Ansgar USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Creston USBC
Clinton USBC
Burlington Area USBC
St Ansgar USBC

St Ansgar USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC
Muscatine USBC
Clinton USBC

lowa City USBC
Postville USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
West Union USBC
Greene County USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC
Estherville USBC
Estherville USBC
Eldora USBC

Laurens USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Creston USBC
Magquoketa USBC
Ames Area USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Maquoketa USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC
West Union USBC
Buffalo Center USBC
Laurens USBC

St Ansgar USBC

St Ansgar USBC



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-BOOSTER 180 and below, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
827 Kemp Brandon J. 600 1,487 Maquoketa USBC
827 Kaoester Cory E. 494 1,487 Waukon USBC
831 Mills Jim D. 896 1,486 Mt Pleasant USBC
832 Kirkpatrick Gary R. 912 1,485 Boone County USBC
833 Heidemann Stanley D. 56 1,484 lowa City USBC
833 Miller Randy L. 478 1,484 West Union USBC
833 Herrmann Larry E. 449 1,484 Guthrie County USBC
833 Riemenschneider Scott A. 664 1,484 Marshalltown Area USBC
837 Denkman Mike W. 925 1,483 Muscatine USBC
838 Jennings Lyle L. 83 1,482 Ames Area USBC
839 Bush Mike E. 877 1,480 Burlington Area USBC
839 Welter Michele L. 598 1,480 Magquoketa USBC
839 Yaddof Josh J. 868 1,480 Bellevue USBC
839 Cunningham Rick W. 868 1,480 Bellevue USBC
843 Loomis George 951 1,479 Postville USBC
844 Sadler Robert R. 472 1,478 West Union USBC
844 Richmond Jason R. 859 1,478 Clinton USBC
846 Ryan Lawrence J. 214 1,477 Dubuque Area USBC
846 Ohl Tyler M. 599 1,477 Maquoketa USBC
846 Engelken Steve 584 1,477 West Delaware USBC
849 Rommel Connie L. 137 1,476 Gr Des Moines USBC
849 Bishop Allen D. 364 1,476 Grundy Center USBC
851 Moehr Jerry C. 859 1,474 Clinton USBC
852 Busing Edward E. Jr 428 1,473 Ames Area USBC
853 Chevalier Wade L. 714 1,471 Cedar Rapids USBC
854 Allen Jon L. 104 1,470 Jasper County USBC
854 Stoner Brian D. 714 1,470 Cedar Rapids USBC
856 Derry Cindy K. 360 1,469 Guthrie County USBC
856 Mellecker Mike 87 1,469 Grundy Center USBC
858 Haywood Michael J. 812 1,467 Ottumwa Area USBC
859 Hallbauer Michael R. 275 1,465 Gr Des Moines USBC
860 Downing Todd 433 1,464 Creston USBC
861 Steuck Joesph T. 88 1,463 Dubuque Area USBC
862 Orth Lori L. 879 1,462 Burlington Area USBC
863 Peters Brian J. 858 1,459 Gr Davenport Metro USB
864 Leo Roger 258 1,458 Fort Dodge Area USBC
865 Schuster Joseph R. 278 1,456 Gr Des Moines USBC
866 Keltner Cole A. 429 1,451 Ames Area USBC
867 Kohles Joe L. 54 1,450 Harlan USBC
867 Mohr Alan W. 602 1,450 Maquoketa USBC
869 Wilson John L. 84 1,447 Ames Area USBC
870 Bloodsworth Tom 218 1,446 Pella USBC
871 Eickert V Herman Jr 795 1,445 Ames Area USBC
872 Lloyd Laura L. 674 1,444 Laurens USBC
873 Wikert Matthew M. 87 1,443 Grundy Center USBC
873 Hillers Robert R. 185 1,443 Dyersville USBC

Current Standings



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-BOOSTER 180 and below, Handicapped

Place

873
876
877
878
879
879
881
882
883
884
885
885
887
887
887
890
890
890
893
894
894
896
897
897
899
900
900
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
910
912
913
914
915
916
917
917
917
917

Team Name

Pruett Tom C.
Clasen Kenneth J.
Weitl Howard B.
Diaz Danielle R.
Tonderum Scott A.
Schaer Donnie L.
Gombert Brooke L.
Blatz Ben J.

Henry Kyle W.

Van Klavern Jim H.
Crawford James D.
Kiley Dan E.
Kessens Brad D.
Weiermann Joseph R.
Helmle Virgil C.
Schreiber Brandon J.
Brooks Kayla I.
Zumbach Jim

Weimerskirch Keith A.

Brown Steven A.
Russell Mike J.
Koenigs Ryan J.
Monnahan Brandon J.
Weber Michael L.
Close Tim A.

Ledtje Katie I.
Knipper Dennis M.
Heilmann Dave
Brown Chris A.
Harrison Frances L.
Coons John C.
Ludwig Teresa
Weets Dale A.
Jenkins Zachary J.
Sackett Alan R.
Kutsch Charles A.
Zirtzman Ray F.
Meister Brian M.
Kirchner Meachelle L.
Miculinich Jordan L.
Turner Delbert R.
Demmer Michael J.
Singer Tom
Lindauer Marty J.
Carlson Robert J.
Sonderberg Paul

Current Standings

Entry Score

454
604
507
274
658
478
741
40

475
811
54

684
120
850
867
361
172
583
48

658
693
530
474
477
210
164
584
859
920
436
787
423
797
277
927
88

582
692
240
666
180
191
275
32

923
917

1,443
1,442
1,441
1,438
1,436
1,436
1,435
1,434
1,433
1,432
1,431
1,431
1,429
1,429
1,429
1,428
1,428
1,428
1,425
1,424
1,424
1,422
1,421
1,421
1,419
1,417
1,417
1,416
1,414
1,413
1,411
1,403
1,400
1,397
1,395
1,394
1,394
1,392
1,390
1,387
1,382
1,378
1,376
1,376
1,376
1,376

From

Camanche USBC
Maquoketa USBC
Manning USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Greenfield USBC
West Union USBC
Anamosa USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
West Union USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC
Harlan USBC
Anamosa USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
lowa City USBC
Bellevue USBC
Guthrie County USBC
Tripoli USBC

West Delaware USBC
Magquoketa USBC
Greenfield USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Gr Mason City USBC
West Union USBC
West Union USBC
Independence USBC
Tripoli USBC

West Delaware USBC
Clinton USBC
Muscatine USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Gr Davenport Metro USB
Ames Area USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Gr Des Moines USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
West Delaware USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Mt Pleasant USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Dyersville USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Monticello USBC
Muscatine USBC
Muscatine USBC



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-BOOSTER 180 and below, Handicapped

Place

921
921
921
924
925
926
927
927
927
930
931
932
933
933
935
936
937
937
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959
960
961
962
963
964
965

Team Name

Ledtje Tyler
Henningsen Jill R.
McConaughy Kevin L.
Dolphin Wesley J.
Kloser Larry J.
Hawkins Marshal L.
Davis Terry L.
Medinger Mark A.
Logsdon Donna L.
VanDeBerg Dave
Jones Stephen L.
Crowe Richard K.
Brannen Wayne G.
Bumgardner Dion
Plathe Daniel A.
Kent Aaron R.
Gracey Peggy A.
Koenig Travis
Kirchhoff Randy D.
Sommerfelt Dustin L.
Pfeiler Brian M.
Rodekamp Rob D.
Davidson Randy J.
Knudson Earl B.
Richmond Richard M.
Denkman Kortney L.
Ivanov Michael R.
Giese Thomas W.
Aiken Aaron M.
Neyen Kenneth J.
Evinger Brad J.
Slaven Stanley A.
Thormann Richard J.
Strothman Sue

Volk Allison

Tharp Tina M.
Phillips Bobby W.
Schlapkohl Reed J.
Gerst Amber
Parsons Terry R.
Harrison Brandon C.
Phillips Kenneth W.
Seibert Ben T.
Kruger Shaun M.
Kruger Jennifer K.

Current Standings

Entry Score

164
575
538
88

189
105
160
826
785
169
433
59

919
475
85

363
137
951
166
171
186
465
169
755
859
925
88

398
333
485
813
54

159
903
34

906
936
797
905
936
887
936
905
278
278

1,374
1,374
1,374
1,372
1,370
1,368
1,364
1,364
1,364
1,355
1,354
1,352
1,351
1,351
1,347
1,333
1,309
1,309
1,307
1,305
1,288
1,279
1,270
1,253
1,238
1,119
1,047
1,028
1,017
970
954
922
731
644
600
594
565
538
533
528
520
488
418
168
124

From

Tripoli USBC

Sioux Rapids-Alta USBC
Gr Mason City USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Dyersville USBC
Jasper County USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Bellevue USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Tripoli USBC

Creston USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC
Muscatine USBC
West Union USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Grundy Center USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Postville USBC
Tripoli USBC

Tripoli USBC
Dyersville USBC
Camanche USBC
Tripoli USBC

Buffalo Center USBC
Clinton USBC
Muscatine USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC
Harlan USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Mt Pleasant USBC
lowa City USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Mt Pleasant USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Burlington Area USBC
Mt Pleasant USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-OPEN 210 & up, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Freyermuth Tyson L. 566 2,147 Muscatine USBC
2 Farley Charles 112 2,136 Cedar Rapids USBC
3 Sharp Jimmy L. 664 2,134 Marshalltown Area USBC
4 McKeever Jeremiah J. 288 2,122 Marshalltown Area USBC
5 Greenley Grant T. 564 2,120 Muscatine USBC
6 Hergenrader Doug S. 804 2,110 Gr Des Moines USBC
7 Anderson Joshua A. 564 2,106 Muscatine USBC
8 Hall Zachary 262 2,102 Independence USBC
9 Kilts Duane G. 816 2,098 Cedar Rapids USBC
10 Funk Cody A. 172 2,096 Tripoli USBC
11 Ely Jordan L. 10 2,095 lowa City USBC
12 Weber Doug 593 2,091 West Delaware USBC
13 Staub Andy J. 142 2,085 Cedar Rapids USBC
14 Shaw John P. 803 2,079 Gr Des Moines USBC
15 Schaefer Shane A. 764 2,075 Gr Davenport Metro USB
16 Schlueter Jeff A. 816 2,074 Cedar Rapids USBC
16 Vashaw Ryan 753 2,074 Ames Area USBC
18 Huseboe James M. 288 2,072 Marshalltown Area USBC
19 Hogan Greg 701 2,065 Keokuk USBC
20 Larson Robert "Rob" D. 798 2,054 Gr Davenport Metro USB
21 Rusch Tim R. 933 2,048 Cedar Rapids USBC
21 Heiberger Allen B. 488 2,048 Dubuque Area USBC
23 Bishop Beaver S. 630 2,046 Muscatine USBC
24 Machacek Rodney J. 804 2,044 Gr Des Moines USBC
25 Cook Ryan 701 2,041 Keokuk USBC
25 Dutton Brandon W. 292 2,041 Marshalltown Area USBC
27 Porter Austin L. 764 2,037 Gr Davenport Metro USB
28 Hutchinson Teddy J. 181 2,036 Gr Des Moines USBC
29 Stark Shane A. 587 2,035 West Delaware USBC
30 Bruce Quincy R. 835 2,027 Cedar Rapids USBC
31 Wells Nick L. 679 2,026 Boone County USBC
32 Stubler Nathan P. 763 2,023 Gr Davenport Metro USB
33 Elam Derek J. 764 2,022 Gr Davenport Metro USB
34 Hauskins Kirk M. 587 2,018 West Delaware USBC
35 Jepson Hailey M. 100 2,015 Gr Davenport Metro USB
35 Vitiritto Anthony M. 803 2,015 Gr Des Moines USBC
37 Leemans Brian M. 786 2,009 Gr Davenport Metro USB
38 Hosemann Christopher S. 886 2,004 Burlington Area USBC
39 Murtha Mike J. 871 2,002 Ames Area USBC
40 Wilcox Joshua J. 714 2,001 Cedar Rapids USBC
41 McKeever Jace A. 288 2,000 Marshalltown Area USBC
42 Taylor Scott A. 803 1,994 Gr Des Moines USBC
43 Kasper Daniel L. 189 1,992 Dyersville USBC
44 Budzyn Charles J. 891 1,990 Burlington Area USBC
45 Sander Trey A. 564 1,989 Muscatine USBC
46 Rose Lynn A. 500 1,987 Waukon USBC

Current Standings



ALL EVENTS, All Events-OPEN 210 & up, Scratch

Place

47
48
48
48
51
52
53
53
55
56
56
58
58
58
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
69
69
72
72
74
74
76
76
78
79
80
80
82
82
84
84
86
87
88
89
90
90
90

Team Name

Cook Jake R.
Urban Jack J.
Carter Joel A.
Peters Mike C.
Mikkelson Jason J.
Prescott Jarad W.
Brooks Dustin L.
Quinlan Tom W.
Luce Joshua M.
Rios Kalen J.
Perrin Steven G.
Link Kevin W.
Navratil Cody J.

McKeever Rodney J.

Lanning Zachary M.
Kroeger Barrett
Petersen Mark D.
Mccabe Richard D.
Crouse Lowell D.
Fisher Jacob D.
Breitbach Phillip J.
Schuette Charles M.
Schlueter Matt J.
Rusch Chris D.
Baker Dusty M.
Bieri Tabitha M.
Oskerson Jason
Hopkins Jesse A.
Kurseth Dennis R.
Lawrence Kris E.
Atchison Brian F.
Hartman Shaun E.
Gifford Dan T.
Tilson Michael J.
Jack Douglas K.
Rodriguez Marco A.
Atchison Daniel J.
Arment Bradley J.
Williams Chris M.
Buckman Jason R.
Greenfield Travis R.
Lanser Justin J.
Harford Dennis E.
Caldwell Blaine C.
Bauge Jason A.
Lyons Robert L. 11

Current Standings

lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score

701
764
763
566
871
89

631
605
698
833
515
751
540
288
605
78

100
462
89

834
162
763
816
933
398
920
239
458
120
818
398
818
763
53

28

118
398
435
901
910
122
159
61

460
705
287

1,985
1,981
1,981
1,981
1,977
1,973
1,972
1,972
1,970
1,969
1,969
1,968
1,968
1,968
1,965
1,964
1,962
1,961
1,959
1,958
1,958
1,956
1,955
1,955
1,955
1,954
1,954
1,951
1,951
1,950
1,950
1,945
1,943
1,942
1,942
1,938
1,938
1,937
1,937
1,936
1,935
1,934
1,932
1,928
1,928
1,928

From

Keokuk USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Gr Davenport Metro USB
Muscatine USBC

Ames Area USBC

Ames Area USBC
Muscatine USBC
Maquoketa USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
lowa City USBC

Osage USBC

Ames Area USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Magquoketa USBC
Anamosa USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Gr Des Moines USBC
Ames Area USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Dubuque Area USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Cedar Rapids USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Muscatine USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC

Pella USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Clinton USBC

Dubuque Area USBC
Clinton USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Cedar Rapids USBC
lowa City USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Mt Pleasant USBC

Ames Area USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Dubuque Area USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Ottumwa Area USBC
Ames Area USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC



ALL EVENTS, All Events-OPEN 210 & up, Scratch

Place

93

93

95

96

96

98

99
100
101
101
101
104
105
106
107
108
109
109
111
112
113
114
114
116
117
117
119
119
121
122
122
124
124
124
127
127
127
130
130
132
132
132
135
136
137
137

Team Name

Albers Todd K.
Allen Bradley G.
Mackey Randy L. Jr
Deutmeyer Cory S.
Honts Tanner J.
Hosch Jason L.
Hunt Garrett R.
Emery Austin J.
Skerik Bruce D.
McDermott Lucas D.
Thomsen Kenneth R.
Theisen Kevin T.
Balta Daniel P.
Witte Chad A.
Mason Brad J.
Merkes Jason M.
Sweeney James P.
Albright Rodney R.
Schlueter Ryan M.
Kunkle Brian
Sterner Daniel J.
Thorson Jeff A.
Schultz Cory J.
Munn Jerry L.
Parker Timothy W.
Rios Justin J.

Nickel Jacob A.
Shontz Steven L.
Panther Nathan E.

Hackbarth Michael C.

Bingaman Brian T.
Wachs Matt W.
Voss Matthew M.
Aimers Robert J.
Marks Trenton
Drewis Brian J.
Hendricks Adam
Pospisal Andrew L.
Olberding Derek J.
Besler Brett F.
Schuler Daniel J.
Staley Tim W.
Kelly Mark L.
Siedelmann Nick S.
Kubitz Bob D.
Broadwell Jesse

Current Standings

lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score

170
60

482
189
564
607
530
705
121
489
290
486
142
872
459
481
488
449
816
593
100
138
161
803
181
833
703
586
563
122
750
563
180
815
280
174
589
872
487
484
121
631
744
503
499
702

1,927
1,927
1,924
1,923
1,923
1,922
1,921
1,920
1,919
1,919
1,919
1,917
1,915
1,914
1,910
1,909
1,907
1,907
1,906
1,905
1,904
1,903
1,903
1,901
1,899
1,899
1,898
1,898
1,896
1,895
1,895
1,893
1,893
1,893
1,892
1,892
1,892
1,889
1,889
1,888
1,888
1,888
1,887
1,884
1,883
1,883

From

Tripoli USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Dubuque Area USBC
Dyersville USBC
Muscatine USBC
Maquoketa USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Ames Area USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Ames Area USBC
Pella USBC

Dubuque Area USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Guthrie County USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
West Delaware USBC
Gr Davenport Metro USB
Gr Des Moines USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
lowa City USBC
Keokuk USBC

West Delaware USBC
Muscatine USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Ames Area USBC
Muscatine USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Tripoli USBC

Oelwein USBC

Ames Area USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Muscatine USBC
Bellevue USBC
Manning USBC
Waukon USBC
Keokuk USBC



ALL EVENTS, All Events-OPEN 210 & up, Scratch

Place

137
140
141
142
142
144
145
146
146
148
149
149
151
152
152
154
155
156
157
157
157
160
160
162
162
164
164
164
164
168
169
169
169
172
173
173
175
175
177
177
179
180
181
182
183
183

Team Name

Wiegand Jim L.
Stalkfleet Damon L.
Sealine Douglas D.
Chapman Brian W.
Kies Nick K.
Ferring James R.
Feese Edward J.
Frye Mark S.

Lane Zachary L.
Weber Justin M.
Kucera Dave K.
Houselog Matt L.
Robertson Martin R.
Crawford Lorn R.
Rude Cory J.
Lawrence Donna K.

Mesecher Jonathan P.

Shaw Michael G.
Petersen Jeremy J.
Jipson Brad
Theisen Dave C.
Ginther Dustin K.
Glick R. Allen
Nuss Dennis L.
Nadermann Mark M.
Lawthers Dean E.
Logsdon Andy J.
Flanagan Kevin
Black Derrick J.
Hilbert David M.
Guge Mike D.
Wilharm Mike
Smith Larry
Leuenberger Ken L.
Owen Jesse R.
Canby Anthony L.
Sandhagen Jay

Nadermann Blake M.

Friedlein Rod R.
Jordan James J.
Smith Garrett
Ammeter Mike J.
Wink Eric D.
Weber Michael J.
Samuelson Craig A.
Gilbert Brian M.

Current Standings

lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score

664
921
679
630
603
214
121
563
564
216
803
159
141
921
588
818
587
515
101
586
484
590
871
590
484
288
784
142
90

261
53

589
262
171
921
240
590
484
161
933
53

78

77

216
631
788

1,883
1,881
1,878
1,877
1,877
1,874
1,873
1,872
1,872
1,868
1,867
1,867
1,866
1,865
1,865
1,864
1,861
1,860
1,858
1,858
1,858
1,857
1,857
1,855
1,855
1,854
1,854
1,854
1,854
1,853
1,851
1,851
1,851
1,850
1,847
1,847
1,845
1,845
1,844
1,844
1,842
1,841
1,840
1,837
1,836
1,836

From

Marshalltown Area USBC
Muscatine USBC
Boone County USBC
Muscatine USBC
Maquoketa USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Muscatine USBC
Muscatine USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Muscatine USBC

West Delaware USBC
Clinton USBC

West Delaware USBC
Osage USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
West Delaware USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Oelwein USBC

Ames Area USBC
Oelwein USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Gr Davenport Metro USB
Cedar Rapids USBC
Ames Area USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Oelwein USBC
Independence USBC
Tripoli USBC
Muscatine USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC
Oelwein USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Anamosa USBC
Anamosa USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Muscatine USBC
Clinton USBC



ALL EVENTS, All Events-OPEN 210 & up, Scratch

Place

185
185
185
185
189
189
191
192
193
193
195
195
197
197
199
199
201
201
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
209
211
212
212
214
214
214
214
218
218
220
220
220
223
224
225
225
225
228
228
230

Team Name

Lindermann Scott
Oder Troy C.

Kair Michael D.
Lanfier Gary W. Jr
Schild Eric F.
Sterk Terrence J.
Hoyle Grover C.

Holzwarth Benjamin D.

Walker Kevin S.
Thomas Josh M.
Diedrich Cody J.
Eide Josh M.
Metzler Dave M.
Funk Ryan

Long Scott A.
Weber Zach R.
Kronlage Scott D.
Lane Robert M.
Evans Walter O. Jr
Geigle Josh J.
Spear Gregg R.
Warnell Jeff J.
Kingery Kelly D.
Hudson Terry
Reinhart David K.
Westeen Ron R. Jr
Mellott Michael A.
Giza Jeff

Crouse Justin D.
Link Gary A.
Earles Dereck M.
Spaulding Harry E. 1l
Cole Clayton A.
Oertel Nathan R.
Reisner Kenneth
Dicks Dennis M.
Dicks Josh M.
Ernzen Dan C.
Jacobson Matthew D.
Hall Dustin W.
Siedelmann Terry D.
Dobson Chad V.
Weber Ben

Specht Richard R.
Grahlman Brian
Schultz Chris M.

Current Standings

lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score

590
799
141
289
142
504
836
499
122
486
190
698
112
174
119
592
489
53

563
630
706
289
515
742
75

872
395
931
89

751
459
784
21

21

591
804
804
485
560
31

503
751
593
488
953
161

1,834
1,834
1,834
1,834
1,833
1,833
1,832
1,830
1,828
1,828
1,826
1,826
1,825
1,825
1,824
1,824
1,822
1,822
1,821
1,820
1,819
1,818
1,817
1,816
1,815
1,815
1,814
1,813
1,813
1,809
1,809
1,809
1,809
1,808
1,808
1,807
1,807
1,807
1,806
1,805
1,804
1,804
1,804
1,803
1,803
1,802

From

Oelwein USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Cedar Rapids USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Manning USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Waukon USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Dyersville USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Tripoli USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
West Delaware USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Muscatine USBC
Muscatine USBC

Ames Area USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Osage USBC

Clinton USBC

Clinton USBC

Ames Area USBC

Red Oak USBC

Clarke & Decatur USBC
Ames Area USBC
Ames Area USBC

Pella USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Dubuque Area USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Oelwein USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Greene County USBC
Monticello USBC
Manning USBC

Ames Area USBC

West Delaware USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Postville USBC
Dubuque Area USBC



ALL EVENTS, All Events-OPEN 210 & up, Scratch

Place

231
231
231
234
234
236
236
238
239
239
239
242
242
244
245
246
246
246
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
256
258
258
260
260
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
274
276

Team Name

Swenson Kyle
Sauter Tim D.

Mast Eric

Wentz Larry C.
Sommerfelt Matt J.
Welch Timothy R.
Shepherd David E.
Ertz Michael D.
Sherwood David A.
Yeisley Kelly J.
Wright Dave L. Jr
Grieves Gary A.
Koshy Jason K.
Kramer Grant M.
Kelsen Paul E.

Ruth Daniel J.
Schroeder Nathan R.
Crowley Jerry A.
Jochumsen Jason D.
Lohmann Eric E.
Cappiello Tim J.
Logsdon Alex J.
Walkner Scott M.
Cole Josh B.
Snitker Bill

Utley Dustin T.
Logan William
Ribbink Warren S.
VanArsdale Danny
Neyen Keith A.
Morris Kyle

Parmer Jerry G.
Brashaw Robert J. Jr
Mc Eachran Mark L.
Rodemeyer Mark A.
Baldus Rodney D.
Vogt Chris J.

Rauen Bill J.
Mescher Scot

Bruce Jerry R.
Schultz Curtis E.
Van Zante Mackenzie K.
Bach Curtis J.
Novak Russell A.
Bolt Shawn D.

Huff Aaron L.

Current Standings

lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score

705
117
589
540
167
764
75

89

537
463
582
288
871
482
266
900
454
117
121
168
174
785
751
119
472
833
586
923
701
486
588
932
75

537
185
679
117
485
187
835
161
698
112
170
664
538

1,801
1,801
1,801
1,799
1,799
1,797
1,797
1,795
1,793
1,793
1,793
1,790
1,790
1,788
1,786
1,784
1,784
1,784
1,783
1,782
1,778
1,777
1,776
1,774
1,773
1,772
1,772
1,770
1,770
1,766
1,766
1,764
1,762
1,761
1,759
1,758
1,754
1,750
1,746
1,745
1,742
1,741
1,740
1,738
1,738
1,737

From

Ames Area USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Oelwein USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Tripoli USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Clinton USBC

Ames Area USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
West Delaware USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Ames Area USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
St Ansgar USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC
Camanche USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Tripoli USBC

Tripoli USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Ames Area USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
West Union USBC
lowa City USBC

West Delaware USBC
Muscatine USBC
Keokuk USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
West Delaware USBC
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Clinton USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Dyersville USBC
Boone County USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Dyersville USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Tripoli USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Gr Mason City USBC



ALL EVENTS, All Events-OPEN 210 & up, Scratch

Place

277
278
279
280
281
282
283
283
283
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
298
300
301
302
303
303
305
306
306
308
309
309
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322

Team Name

Sagers Adam J.
Witham Tom J.
Dawson Scott A.
Johnson Robert O.
Minger 1l Mark J.
Buckner Tyler L.
Mullink Michael (Mick) S.
Mitchell Drew M.
Nickel Jerrad
Bakeoven Maurice J.
Frye Shawn L.
Clasen Louie L.
Swanson Aaron
Seeley Brett

Rigg Christopher L.
Chapman Charlie
McDonald Luke K.
Wilke Jeff D.

Stolba Shannon L.
Leitzen Derik D.
Conrad Dennis
Fowler Mathew J.
Blockhus James A. Jr
Kramer Russell J.
Hudson Zach A.
CLARK TRISTAN
Hockaday Scott
Mitchell Tyler R.
Frederick Connor L.
Ruopp Greg R.
Guthrie Matt
Opperman Kyle G.
Greve Paul J.
Deering Jace T.
Loock Tim

Bird Justin J.
Bockenstedt Andy W.
Koebrick Hunter C.
Fishnick Jerry D.
Gates Justin A.
Stuhrenberg Dean M.
Perry Josh M.
Carpenter Rick D.
Heuer Randy

Tarr Jason W.
Bailey Jeffrey D.

Current Standings

lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score

596
540
273
779
527
660
562
382
703
117
920
607
142
741
858
589
138
74

765
743
772
833
538
481
742
606
90

381
835
752
185
292
818
454
780
141
489
382
398
20

258
815
627
919
711
138

1,734
1,731
1,730
1,729
1,724
1,715
1,714
1,714
1,714
1,711
1,710
1,709
1,707
1,706
1,705
1,703
1,702
1,701
1,699
1,695
1,681
1,679
1,679
1,678
1,676
1,673
1,671
1,671
1,668
1,658
1,658
1,657
1,654
1,654
1,651
1,650
1,648
1,647
1,639
1,638
1,633
1,626
1,617
1,608
1,606
1,604

From

Maquoketa USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Estherville USBC
Anamosa USBC
Greenfield USBC
Muscatine USBC
Charles City USBC
Keokuk USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Muscatine USBC
Magquoketa USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Anamosa USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Oelwein USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Clinton USBC
Muscatine USBC
Clinton USBC
Monticello USBC
lowa City USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Clinton USBC
Maquoketa USBC
Ames Area USBC
Charles City USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Ames Area USBC
Dyersville USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Clinton USBC
Camanche USBC
Estherville USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Charles City USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Fort Dodge Area USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Muscatine USBC
Muscatine USBC
Oskaloosa USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC



ALL EVENTS, All Events-OPEN 210 & up, Scratch

Place

323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342

Team Name

Sheredy Billy J.
Rodriguez Salvador
Gates Benjamin M.
Runde Luke W.
Clasen Nick L.
Sapp Derek S.

Pfab Kevin R.
Nickel Doug

Usher Chris P.
Powell Phillip E. Jr
Sammons T.J.
Leibold Hunter
Usher Gregory T.
Schnuelle Domincik J.
Nuss Levi
Strothman Scott F.
Smith Marty A.
Reinhardt Jeremy J.
Wilkins, Jr. Jerry D.
Porter Penny L.

lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score

ALL EVENTS, All Events-STANDARD 181-209, Handicapped

Place
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Team Name

Sandhagen Joshua
Eddy Dennis B.
Tyrrel David E.
Myers Timothy E.
Grobstick Tony W.
Schmidt Todd J.
Loock Bennett
Wilbanks Duane V.
Snitker Ryan A.
Beichley Brent
David Jeff S.
Berger William J.
Brink Greg G.
Van Pelt Tyson A.
Bills Ronald L.
Nelson Lucas L.
Tevis Shawn K.
Cook Larry D.
Allen Matthew A.
Eggers Brian A.
Ernst Eric M.
Smith Andrew M.
Dixon David C.
Cole Dixon G.

Current Standings

100 1,598
118 1,584
741 1,576
309 1,570
607 1,544
587 1,533
791 1,475
703 1,345
707 1,334
329 1,321
57 1,165
952 1,131
707 1,112
952 965
590 747
903 647
906 628
563 588
627 584
680 471
Entry Score
212 2,294
660 2,235
503 2,209
439 2,180
820 2,133
942 2,131
780 2,125
57 2,118
497 2,118
42 2,117
498 2,108
560 2,103
497 2,096
273 2,094
475 2,091
264 2,086
211 2,075
941 2,075
124 2,070
21 2,069
944 2,060
878 2,059
891 2,058
504 2,056

From

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Cedar Rapids USBC
Anamosa USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Maquoketa USBC
West Delaware USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Keokuk USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC
Postville USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Postville USBC
Oelwein USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Muscatine USBC
Muscatine USBC
Boone County USBC

From

Independence USBC
Greenfield USBC
Manning USBC
Corydon USBC
Bellevue USBC

lowa City USBC
Estherville USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC
Waukon USBC
Gladbrook USBC
Waukon USBC
Greene County USBC
Waukon USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
West Union USBC

St Ansgar USBC
Independence USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Manning USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Gr Davenport Metro USB
Burlington Area USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Manning USBC



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-STANDARD 181-209, Handicapped

Place

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
39
41
42
43
44
45
46
46
48
49
50
50
52
53
54
54
56
56
56
56
60
60
62
63
64
64
66
67
67
67
70

Team Name

Cubbage Earnest L. Jr
Shannon Bryce M.
Hogan Michael J.
Bolibaugh Russell
Meisenburg Martin J.
Fortin William L.
Babcock Jordan E.
Gonzalez Jason O.
Gilbert Michael A.
Roulson Brian A.
Palmer Scott L.
Trusler Darren W.
Spear Todd M.
Danner Dylon E.

Buerckley Raymond L.

Ehlers Devin
Watson Keith
Holub Loras J.
Straw Daniel L.
Blood Nicholas W.
Rook Russell S.
Bonfig Eric J.

Stahl Mark R.
Hoffmann Gary D.
Cook Jeremy J.
Bowers Timothy J.
Crampton Dennis R.
Turbett Kevin W.
Rusch Paul D.
Lessenger Brandon D.
Gruhn Todd K.

Klinkhammer Jason A.

Demmer Joshua J.
Black Jerrad D.
Gladwell Ryan K.
Kieffer Ryan A.
Myers Nick E.
Peterson Jesse
Clarkson Jonathan P.
Brown Aaron E.
Brink Nick G.
Wessels Mike F.
Dollens Greg J.
Rader Gary D.
Leraaen Scott A.
Zell Todd N.

Current Standings

Entry Score

610
880
701
162
603
902
316
211
447
475
613
181
706
71

680
594
703
527
210
835
29

669
500
485
159
239
577
782
309
630
505
215
40

89

922
705
752
499
941
449
496
585
680
170
265
446

2,055
2,054
2,049
2,047
2,046
2,040
2,038
2,038
2,037
2,030
2,026
2,024
2,021
2,019
2,018
2,018
2,017
2,014
2,013
2,011
2,008
1,997
1,997
1,995
1,994
1,990
1,990
1,988
1,987
1,984
1,984
1,982
1,982
1,982
1,982
1,981
1,981
1,980
1,976
1,975
1,975
1,973
1,972
1,972
1,972
1,969

From

Cedar Rapids USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Keokuk USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Maquoketa USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Independence USBC
lowa City USBC
West Union USBC
Appanoose/Davis County
Gr Des Moines USBC
Ames Area USBC
Sigourney USBC
Boone County USBC
Magquoketa USBC
Keokuk USBC
Anamosa USBC
Independence USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Monticello USBC
Gladbrook USBC
Waukon USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Mt Pleasant USBC
Sioux Rapids-Alta USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Muscatine USBC
Manning USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Gr Mason City USBC
Ames Area USBC
Muscatine USBC
Ames Area USBC
Ames Area USBC
Waukon USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Guthrie County USBC
Waukon USBC

West Delaware USBC
Boone County USBC
Tripoli USBC

St Ansgar USBC

lowa City USBC



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-STANDARD 181-209, Handicapped

Place

71
71
73
73
73
73
77
78
78
80
80
82
83
83
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
92
92
95
96
96
98
99
99
99
102
103
103
103
106
106
106
109
109
111
111
111
111
115
116

Team Name

Pike Jacob D.

Vogt Cameron J.
Arduser Kegan D.
Arduser Kegan D.
Foss Steven M.
Weese Todd A.
Thole Luke A.
Heintz Jeremy L.
Nichols Darren S.
McCarville Jason C.
Mcfadden John V. Jr
Buck Aaron

Nolte Andrew M.
Latta James J.
Braafhart Brett R.
Wilder Donald E. Jr
Shea Brian W.

Frey Dana L.

Giedd Ryan L.
Pierce Brandon J.
Brown Matt

Lohr Keith A.
Koger Dylan J.
Biver Stephen J.
Clayton Phillip D.
Pierce Justin D.
Budzyn Edmund D. Jr
Brockett Rickie W.
Buttz Brandon M.
Ita Joseph E.
Greimann Donald W.
Allen George P.
Coffman Kyle W.
Kinrade Scott M.
Meeker Austin J.
Schmitt Verne

Boyd Dewayne A.
Hauser Dustin M.
Ruba Daniel P.
Rethwisch Pete J.
Nord Donald W.
Danner Travis L.
Sharp Michael R.
Hemann Jerry L.
Hayden Dominic M.
Watts John

Current Standings

Entry Score

941
117
31

32

10

803
599
751
893
927
308
504
511
221
85

664
600
434
788
610
508
509
665
88

551
610
891
891
881
937
611
60

273
450
490
901
57

28

40

492
61

71

540
515
280
71

1,968
1,968
1,967
1,967
1,967
1,967
1,965
1,964
1,964
1,961
1,961
1,959
1,957
1,957
1,956
1,955
1,954
1,953
1,952
1,951
1,950
1,949
1,949
1,949
1,948
1,947
1,947
1,946
1,945
1,945
1,945
1,943
1,942
1,942
1,942
1,941
1,941
1,941
1,940
1,940
1,939
1,939
1,939
1,939
1,938
1,934

From

Gr Des Moines USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Monticello USBC
Monticello USBC
lowa City USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Maquoketa USBC
Ames Area USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Manning USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Boone County USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Maquoketa USBC
Creston USBC

Clinton USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Manning USBC
Manning USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Greene County USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Gr Mason City USBC
Gr Davenport Metro USB
Gr Des Moines USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Mt Pleasant USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC
lowa City USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Waukon USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Sigourney USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Osage USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Sigourney USBC



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-STANDARD 181-209, Handicapped

Place

117
117
117
117
121
121
123
123
123
126
126
126
129
130
130
132
133
133
135
135
135
135
135
140
140
142
142
144
144
144
147
147
147
150
150
152
152
152
155
156
156
156
156
156
161
161

Team Name

Schriever Chad D.
Kruse Jerry L. Jr
Belloma Alex J.
Johnson Justin T.
Holden Clayton A.
Oskerson Garry N.
Rook David J.
Jochum Tim J.
Kuntz Craig J.
Hala Caleb D.
Cuthbert Barry D.
Allen Adam J.
Fann Tony R.
Slater Daniel M.
Allen Brian (Bo)
Shea Debbie A.
Nolan Shawn B.
Burke Tamara M.
Begalske Arlin A.
Ely Laurel L.
Thurm Jennifer J.
Hansen Mark D.
Howser Timothy A.
Morris Robert W. Jr
True Eric

Gingerich Nicholas S.

Franklin Elizabeth A.
Rodgers Chad M.
Thompson Derek P.
Olson Greg M.
Heckman Travis
Eckman James M.
Fleckenstein Matt M.
Eckrich Joseph L.
Ewoldt Jake
Ellingson Mark R.
Stanley Dave B.
Hoisington Kevin
Powers Darren M.
George Alex G.
Smith Jeremy J.
Smith Steve J.
Ohloff Garret T.
Lake Hannah L.
Brink Tasha R.
Severson Timothy B.

Current Standings

Entry Score

384
561
614
461
942
239
29

602
446
931
891
123
292
276
113
600
29

917
480
10

173
601
786
588
537
765
900
815
756
872
448
719
311
51

506
537
592
499
266
381
755
780
952
919
496
539

1,933
1,933
1,933
1,933
1,932
1,932
1,930
1,930
1,930
1,927
1,927
1,927
1,926
1,925
1,925
1,922
1,920
1,920
1,919
1,919
1,919
1,919
1,919
1,918
1,918
1,917
1,917
1,916
1,916
1,916
1,915
1,915
1,915
1,912
1,912
1911
1,911
1,911
1,910
1,909
1,909
1,909
1,909
1,909
1,908
1,908

From

Charles City USBC
Muscatine USBC
Appanoose/Davis County
Ottumwa Area USBC
lowa City USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC
Monticello USBC
Maquoketa USBC
lowa City USBC
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Manning USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
lowa City USBC
Magquoketa USBC
Monticello USBC
Muscatine USBC
West Union USBC
lowa City USBC
Tripoli USBC
Maquoketa USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
West Delaware USBC
Gr Mason City USBC
Muscatine USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Ames Area USBC
Guthrie County USBC
Gr Mason City USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
lowa City USBC
Manning USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
West Delaware USBC
Waukon USBC

St Ansgar USBC
Charles City USBC
Buffalo Center USBC
Estherville USBC
Postville USBC
Muscatine USBC
Waukon USBC

Gr Mason City USBC



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-STANDARD 181-209, Handicapped

Place

161
164
164
164
164
168
168
168
171
171
171
171
175
176
177
177
177
180
181
182
182
184
184
184
187
188
188
188
188
192
192
192
192
196
196
198
198
198
198
198
203
203
203
206
206
206

Team Name

Riesberg Andrew P.
Wessel Joshua D.
Hassman Randy L.
Meinsma Tom A.
Hartley Brian J.
Milder Peter J.
Pellack Chris D.

Biel Todd A.
Hessenius Jacob D.
Knight Norman
Morrison John T.
Gruber Daryl
Meisner Don A.
Simon Kevin M.
Boone Terry L.
Denton Keith A.
Evers Jeremy H.
Volquardsen Edward R. 111
Kutsch Tom J.
Borkowski Eric D.
Huinker Cory A.
Glick Dallas J.

Brink Garrett L.
Benesh Blane W.
Waterworth William E.
Lawrence Jonathan D.
Holden Jeff

Doyle William B.
Naber Randy

Orr Glenn A.

Reisner Hunter
Glawe Brian
Anderson Dennis L.
Smith Cord O.
Bushore Alex M.
Hightower Mark D. Jr
Kluesner Andrew M.
Bumgardner Brett D.
Bumgardner Brett D.
Erickson Brendan W.
Kipp Kevin E.
Luensmann Eric A.
Rief Michael R.
Brott Travis D.
Thorpe Jeff A.

Cross Trevor W.

Current Standings

Entry Score

86

124
539
743
953
112
83

276
267
510
880
500
893
97

289
514
931
100
88

509
501
461
495
10

499
451
942
881
626
432
591
202
925
796
753
765
186
475
480
479
448
189
124
276
559
90

1,908
1,907
1,907
1,907
1,907
1,906
1,906
1,906
1,905
1,905
1,905
1,905
1,904
1,902
1,901
1,901
1,901
1,900
1,898
1,897
1,897
1,896
1,896
1,896
1,895
1,894
1,894
1,894
1,894
1,892
1,892
1,892
1,892
1,891
1,891
1,890
1,890
1,890
1,890
1,890
1,889
1,889
1,889
1,888
1,888
1,888

From

Grundy Center USBC
Manning USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Clinton USBC
Postville USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Ames Area USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
St Ansgar USBC
Manning USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Waukon USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Gr Davenport Metro USB
Dubuque Area USBC
Manning USBC
Waukon USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC
Waukon USBC

lowa City USBC
Waukon USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
lowa City USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Muscatine USBC
Creston USBC
Oelwein USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Muscatine USBC
Ames Area USBC
Ames Area USBC
Muscatine USBC
Dyersville USBC
West Union USBC
West Union USBC
West Union USBC
Guthrie County USBC
Dyersville USBC
Manning USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Greene County USBC
Ames Area USBC



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-STANDARD 181-209, Handicapped

Place

209
210
210
210
213
213
213
213
217
217
217
217
221
221
221
224
225
226
227
227
227
230
230
230
233
234
234
236
236
238
238
238
238
238
243
244
244
244
244
248
248
248
251
251
251
251

Team Name

Kirchner Kevin
Hershey Josh J.
Erps Andrew J.
Noard Tavian T.
Erickson Bryan W.
Newell Brandon W.
Weber Collin A.
Hilderbrand Kip R.
DeRuiter Austin J.
Hougham Ron N.
Smith Derek
Canada Drew E.
Luedtke Doug J.
Lehr Cade

Johnson Douglas M.

Steffensmeier Scott J.

Turner Travis D.
Turnquist David R.
Esch Samuel A.
Thompson Hunter B.
Thomsen Mitch L.
Larkin Sean
Hempstead Mark A.
Hougham Ryan A.
Wilder Desiree J.
Kopacek James E.
Brink Jeremy
Larson Wes O.
Malloy Shawn R.
Wilson Blaine
Nicolas Roy N.
Lott Chad E.
Knipper Larry D.
Hancock Bob F.
Kamberger John W.
Keller Jesse

Langel Steven M.
Bohr Brian L.
Klocke Jason D.
Hubka Jordan D.
Shelton Ronald E.
Dietze Gregory
Foye Jason M.

Ford Jesse J.

Bohr Chad M.
Dawson Timothy J.

Current Standings

Entry Score

239
209
672
834
479
749
216
292
291
274
581
922
458
240
180
188
953
3
753
659
921
496
583
274
436
462
480
944
784
582
209
890
487
488
39
603
491
950
508
718
497
714
785
765
950
877

1,886
1,885
1,885
1,885
1,884
1,884
1,884
1,884
1,883
1,883
1,883
1,883
1,882
1,882
1,882
1,881
1,880
1,879
1,877
1,877
1,877
1,875
1,875
1,875
1,874
1,873
1,873
1,872
1,872
1,871
1,871
1,871
1,871
1,871
1,870
1,869
1,869
1,869
1,869
1,868
1,868
1,868
1,867
1,867
1,867
1,867

From

Mt Pleasant USBC
Independence USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
West Union USBC

Ames Area USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Oelwein USBC
Muscatine USBC

Pella USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Dyersville USBC
Postville USBC

Sioux Rapids-Alta USBC
Ames Area USBC
Greenfield USBC
Muscatine USBC
Waukon USBC

West Delaware USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
West Union USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Gr Davenport Metro USB
West Delaware USBC
Independence USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Dubuque Area USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Magquoketa USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Postville USBC

Manning USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Waukon USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Muscatine USBC
Postville USBC
Burlington Area USBC



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-STANDARD 181-209, Handicapped

Place

255
255
255
255
259
259
261
262
262
262
265
265
265
265
269
270
270
270
270
274
274
276
276
276
279
280
280
280
280
280
285
285
285
285
289
289
289
289
293
294
294
294
294
294
299
299

Team Name

Wurzer Kyle
Freyermuth Lane O.
McEImeel Luke T.
Conner Michael V.
Meyer Austin N.
Wagner Brandon M.
Rettig Thomas L.
Kittleson Travis A.
Bissen Ryan M.
Phelps Brent A.
Dudley Ronald K.
Peterson Jason S.
Kluesner Mark J.
Rook Jason W.
McKee Joey M.
Jones Jason R.
Kammerer Tim L.
Slaght Andrew P.
Ross Jeff M.
Charland Joe A.
Applegate Michael J.
Coppinger Chad A.
Bates Brian J.
Mayer John D.
Allen Wendy
Farrier Jason M.
Mitchell Zachary B.
Duinink Jayme L.
Fagan Adam S.
Eichhorst Bill G.
Mueller Jeffrey P.
Novak Danny J.

Boley Daniel "Joe" J.

Hamand David A.
Swenson Chad A.
Dunn Bill S.

Scott Chaz M.
Hutchens Barry R. Jr
Hull Jonathan J.
Cockburn James D.
Cockburn James D.
Arduser Drew D.
Kasal Brett C.

Nye Tony D.
Trachsel Patrick L.
Demmer Toby J.

Current Standings

Entry Score

478
627
30

311
900
835
879
270
96

564
669
209
927
42

718
276
394
160
926
488
510
100
57

265
61

74

382
218
605
113
744
383
308
39

705
788
595
436
672
658
660
32

274
890
461
490

1,866
1,866
1,866
1,866
1,865
1,865
1,864
1,863
1,863
1,863
1,862
1,862
1,862
1,862
1,861
1,860
1,860
1,860
1,860
1,859
1,859
1,858
1,858
1,858
1,857
1,856
1,856
1,856
1,856
1,856
1,855
1,855
1,855
1,855
1,854
1,854
1,854
1,854
1,852
1,851
1,851
1,851
1,851
1,851
1,850
1,850

From

West Union USBC
Muscatine USBC
Monticello USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Mt Pleasant USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Burlington Area USBC
St Ansgar USBC
Stacyville USBC
Muscatine USBC
Gladbrook USBC
Independence USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Gladbrook USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Red Oak USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Manning USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Ottumwa Area USBC
St Ansgar USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Clinton USBC

Charles City USBC
Pella USBC
Maquoketa USBC
lowa City USBC
Bellevue USBC
Charles City USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Gr Mason City USBC
Ames Area USBC
Clinton USBC
Maquoketa USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Greenfield USBC
Greenfield USBC
Monticello USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC
Dubuque Area USBC



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-STANDARD 181-209, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
299 Collins Mike J. 629 1,850 Muscatine USBC
299 Gates Allan W. 741 1,850 Anamosa USBC
303 Stauffer Josh J. 900 1,849 Mt Pleasant USBC
303 Rotter Steve C. 902 1,849 Mt Pleasant USBC
303 Berkley Matthew R. 932 1,849 Clarke & Decatur USBC
306 Drain Chris N. 894 1,848 Burlington Area USBC
306 Dye Tony L. 702 1,848 Keokuk USBC
306 Schnabel Rodger G. 232 1,848 Belmond USBC
309 Thurm Bud R. 173 1,847 Tripoli USBC
309 Brockman Tony 510 1,847 Manning USBC
309 Moore Andy J. 495 1,847 Waukon USBC
309 Glick Terry A. 461 1,847 Ottumwa Area USBC
313 Miller Derek L. 478 1,846 West Union USBC
313 Knop Chad A. 752 1,846 Ames Area USBC
313 Wolfe Brian J. 309 1,846 Dubuque Area USBC
316 Danner Corey 71 1,845 Sigourney USBC
316 Cox Donald Paul 61 1,845 Gr Davenport Metro USB
316 Renze Zak 509 1,845 Manning USBC
319 Lombard Gary A. 259 1,844 Fort Dodge Area USBC
319 Van Horn Rob W. 473 1,844 West Union USBC
319 Lee Steven G. 448 1,844 Guthrie County USBC
319 Casady Tod A. 447 1,844 lowa City USBC
323 Larrew David L. 437 1,843 Marshalltown Area USBC
323 Wennekamp Mike W. 31 1,843 Monticello USBC
323 Thygesen Wes E. 505 1,843 Manning USBC
323 Shireman Tim J. 576 1,843 Dubuque Area USBC
323 Kuntz Derek E. 773 1,843 Monticello USBC
323 Staley Jeff S. 631 1,843 Muscatine USBC
329 Dannen Aaron W. 665 1,842 Marshalltown Area USBC
329 Bushore Cindi K. 749 1,842 Ames Area USBC
329 Kaune Macormick S. 800 1,842 Cedar Rapids USBC
332 Marland Todd A. 101 1,841 Gr Davenport Metro USB
332 Jacobsen Josh J. 209 1,841 Independence USBC
332 Forgy Matt J. 276 1,841 Gr Des Moines USBC
335 Stark Kendall R. 834 1,840 Cedar Rapids USBC
336 Griffin Mark A. 308 1,839 Dubuque Area USBC
336 Eckman Jeff C. 719 1,839 Gr Mason City USBC
336 Pendegraft Ronald E. 434 1,839 Creston USBC
339 Thygesen Derrick C. 503 1,838 Manning USBC
339 Mask Steve R. Jr 594 1,838 Maquoketa USBC
339 Sewick Todd R. 673 1,838 Laurens USBC
339 Brink Gerald G. 496 1,838 Waukon USBC
343 Botsford Kenneth A. 215 1,837 Dubuque Area USBC
343 Verplaetse Jason R. 181 1,837 Gr Des Moines USBC
345 Leemans Michael A. 786 1,836 Gr Davenport Metro USB
345 McDonald Keith E. 562 1,836 Muscatine USBC

Current Standings



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-STANDARD 181-209, Handicapped

Place

347
347
347
347
347
352
352
352
352
356
356
356
356
356
356
362
362
362
362
366
366
368
368
370
370
370
370
374
374
374
377
377
377
380
380
382
383
383
383
383
383
388
388
388
388
388

Team Name

Watkins Jason J.
Adams Kenneth P.
Faust Thomas A.
Gilge Kenneth B.
Smith Justin J.
Ohloff Jacob K.
Meyer David J.
Tilleraas Jared O.
Kilts Gerald S.
Tesch Cale A.
Schaefer Eric J.
Kelly Christopher J.
Krull Jason L.
Kindig Toby A.
Biernat Tony D.
Jensen Jerry D.
Schuldt Luke D.
Balvanz Bruce
Kenyon Joe W.
Feldman Don E.
Lynch Christofer D.
Huisman Jesse D.
Kasal Michael P.
Nefzger Jeffrey F.
Jensen Brian L.

Klinefelter Everett E.

Medinger Chris J.
Yaddof Bruce E.
Edwards Jock D.
Sullivan Zach L.
Fecher Matt A.
Buckner Chris D.
Boltz Logan P.
McCleary Sean P.
Brashaw Rodney J.
Weiss Philip
Merrifield Jason J.
Glick Steve W.
Russell Jon S.
Sundberg Carl L.
Coates Kelci J.
Payne Jonathan J.
Richardson Andy A.
Duncan Marty A.
Meinders Seth M.
Sander Douglas R.

Current Standings

Entry Score

779
95

210
361
850
950
451
472
202
266
267
744
762
937
871
503
174
170
85

566
458
86

274
583
779
800
826
867
595
381
560
660
877
924
75

860
451
461
693
779
753
791
672
466
460
458

1,835
1,835
1,835
1,835
1,835
1,834
1,834
1,834
1,834
1,833
1,833
1,833
1,833
1,833
1,833
1,832
1,832
1,832
1,832
1,831
1,831
1,830
1,830
1,829
1,829
1,829
1,829
1,828
1,828
1,828
1,827
1,827
1,827
1,826
1,826
1,825
1,824
1,824
1,824
1,824
1,824
1,823
1,823
1,823
1,823
1,823

From

Estherville USBC
Stacyville USBC
Independence USBC
Guthrie County USBC
lowa City USBC
Postville USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
West Union USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
St Ansgar USBC

St Ansgar USBC
Bellevue USBC
Eldora USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Ames Area USBC
Manning USBC
Tripoli USBC

Tripoli USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Muscatine USBC
Pella USBC

Grundy Center USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
West Delaware USBC
Estherville USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Bellevue USBC
Bellevue USBC
Maquoketa USBC
Charles City USBC
Greene County USBC
Greenfield USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Muscatine USBC
Clinton USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Cedar Rapids USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Estherville USBC
Ames Area USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Ames Area USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC
Pella USBC



ALL EVENTS, All Events-STANDARD 181-209, Handicapped

Place

393
393
393
393
397
397
397
400
400
400
400
400
405
405
405
405
409
409
409
412
412
412
412
416
416
418
418
418
421
421
421
424
424
424
424
428
428
428
431
431
431
434
434
434
437
437

Team Name

Ribbink Cathy
Robbins Nathanial J.
Dvorak John R.
Bergmann Jeremy A.
Becker Paul L.
Long Chris

Poutre William L.
Shilling Tom L.
Foley Jacob L.
Saeugling Brad A.
Degner Michael D.
Breitbach Daniel J.
Speth Andrew C.
Hind Neki L.
Saunders Travis J.
Hager Phillip R.
Sessions Charles E.
Bahl Eric A.

Beck Josh R.
Dunning William Sr
Brinker Gerald G.
McAllister Randy T.
Swanson Mark A.
LaBarge Dennis
Bergren Dave V.
Livermore Gregg O.
Sommerfelt Mark
Krenz Lonnie R.
Gregerson Bill C.
Fowler Wendy R.
Winke Ken

Schieltz Tony M.
Price Mike C.
Sherrard Rob A.
Olson Mark A.
Schroeder Ethan J.
Klostermann Sean M.
Rethwisch Peter J.
Thomsen Brad A.
Macumber Jeremia
Ries Jordan J.
Shondel Kevin J.
Dornbush Blake A.
Brink Billy A.
Eberling Andrew R.
Funke Greg A.

Current Standings

lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score

920
577
141
211
261
364
749
757
509
215
122
491
463
891
596
754
85

926
692
702
121
192
665
684
395
308
171
562
138
833
497
489
180
269
658
628
190
492
290
504
604
614
74

496
495
584

1,822
1,822
1,822
1,822
1,821
1,821
1,821
1,820
1,820
1,820
1,820
1,820
1,819
1,819
1,819
1,819
1,818
1,818
1,818
1,817
1,817
1,817
1,817
1,816
1,816
1,815
1,815
1,815
1,814
1,814
1,814
1,813
1,813
1,813
1,813
1,812
1,812
1,812
1,811
1,811
1,811
1,810
1,810
1,810
1,809
1,809

From

Muscatine USBC
Sioux Rapids-Alta USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Independence USBC
Fort Dodge Area USBC
Grundy Center USBC
Ames Area USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Manning USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Magquoketa USBC
Buffalo Center USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Keokuk USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Dyersville USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Anamosa USBC

Red Oak USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Tripoli USBC
Muscatine USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
lowa City USBC
Waukon USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
St Ansgar USBC
Greenfield USBC
Muscatine USBC
Dyersville USBC
Waukon USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Manning USBC
Maquoketa USBC
Appanoose/Davis County
Clinton USBC

Waukon USBC
Waukon USBC

West Delaware USBC



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-STANDARD 181-209, Handicapped

Place

437
440
440
442
442
442
442
446
446
446
449
449
449
452
452
452
455
455
455
458
459
459
459
462
462
462
462
462
467
467
467
467
467
472
472
472
475
475
475
475
479
479
481
481
481
484

Team Name

McDade Joshua D.
Van Pelt Steven C.
Knospe Steve E.
Berns Alex

Buttz Brett A.
Richards Jeremy A.
Anderson Ray
Davis Greg T.
Alger Matt W.
Hinke Derek M.
Wohlleber Danny L.
Lloyd Darin J.
Jensen Ryan
Nichols Jim
Furgison Larry D.
Riddle Christopher M. Jr
Farr Cody A.
Powers Andrew D.
Thomsen Zachary
Maiers Luke M.
Riedl Austin T.
Elliott Craig S.
Bingham Ronald R.
Frymoyer Mark J.
Whitehead Tommy D.
Beitz Roger L.
Molony Mike J.
Brink Darrin D.
Eddy Dennis T.
Krieger Andrew J.
Boger Doug E.
Gray Timothy A.
Key Timothy A.
Olsen Michael R.
Heetland Rick A.
McDowell Richard D.
Stanton Kenneth R.
Doty Kyle

Schmidt Denny K.
Staub John N.

Benn Fred F.
Jenney Jeff C.
Greve Karl A.
Fagan Kyle

Eagleburger Dewayne K.

Cheville Nathan M.

Current Standings

Entry Score

173
275
463
953
894
555
742
259
77

693
904
674
539
893
756
446
480
266
290
482
820
89

104
180
743
773
487
951
660
559
167
84

310
606
762
772
772
395
384
142
187
692
818
585
772
669

1,809
1,808
1,808
1,807
1,807
1,807
1,807
1,806
1,806
1,806
1,805
1,805
1,805
1,804
1,804
1,804
1,803
1,803
1,803
1,802
1,801
1,801
1,801
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,798
1,798
1,798
1,798
1,798
1,797
1,797
1,797
1,796
1,796
1,796
1,796
1,795
1,795
1,793
1,793
1,793
1,792

From

Tripoli USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Postville USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Greene County USBC
Clinton USBC

Fort Dodge Area USBC
Anamosa USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Mt Pleasant USBC
Laurens USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
lowa City USBC
West Union USBC

St Ansgar USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Bellevue USBC
Ames Area USBC
Jasper County USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Clinton USBC
Monticello USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Postville USBC
Greenfield USBC
Greene County USBC
Tripoli USBC

Ames Area USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Maquoketa USBC
Eldora USBC
Monticello USBC
Monticello USBC
Red Oak USBC
Charles City USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Dyersville USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Clinton USBC

West Delaware USBC
Monticello USBC
Gladbrook USBC



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-STANDARD 181-209, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
484 Speth Randall E. 463 1,792 Cedar Rapids USBC
484 White Justin D. 450 1,792 Cedar Rapids USBC
487 Leesch Logan 754 1,791 Buffalo Center USBC
487 Huebbe Todd H. 799 1,791 Gr Davenport Metro USB
487 Lindstrom Bob C. 598 1,791 Maquoketa USBC
487 Aitchison Jim A. 31 1,791 Monticello USBC
491 Moffett Drew M. 932 1,790 Clarke & Decatur USBC
492 Van Blairicom Jordan P. 900 1,789 Mt Pleasant USBC
492 Fisher Nathan K. 860 1,789 Gr Davenport Metro USB
492 McGehee Eric M. 665 1,789 Marshalltown Area USBC
492 White David E. 779 1,789 Estherville USBC
496 Demmer Tim A. 188 1,788 Dyersville USBC
496 Fickes Edward L. 932 1,788 Clarke & Decatur USBC
496 Brandstad Ron W. 516 1,788 Osage USBC
499 Graham Dennis F. 811 1,787 Ottumwa Area USBC
499 Meike James 581 1,787 Oelwein USBC
499 Waugh Doug L. 595 1,787 Maquoketa USBC
502 Braun Christopher M. 877 1,786 Burlington Area USBC
503 Garringer Jeremy L. 850 1,785 lowa City USBC
503 Denkman Scott M. 925 1,785 Muscatine USBC
503 Cairns Jerry A. 280 1,785 Gr Des Moines USBC
503 Smith Rodney D. 754 1,785 Buffalo Center USBC
507 Otto Angie M. 436 1,784 Marshalltown Area USBC
507 Klostermann Drew J. 267 1,784 St Ansgar USBC
507 Danner Clayton L. 71 1,784 Sigourney USBC
510 Riddle Chris M. Sr 446 1,783 lowa City USBC
511 Rausch Darin J. 483 1,782 Dubuque Area USBC
511 Bollman Dennis D. 174 1,782 Tripoli USBC
513 Glover Rick 104 1,781 Jasper County USBC
513 Andresen Isaac L. 605 1,781 Maquoketa USBC
513 Boom Randy 715 1,781 Cedar Rapids USBC
513 Christensen Zach A. 836 1,781 Cedar Rapids USBC
517 Kistler Dustin J. 458 1,780 Pella USBC
517 Lemon John 463 1,780 Cedar Rapids USBC
517 Hackett Rick A. 83 1,780 Ames Area USBC
520 Mormann Terry 5 1,779 Independence USBC
520 Clavey Mike R. 258 1,779 Fort Dodge Area USBC
520 Oder Tyler J. 798 1,779 Gr Davenport Metro USB
520 Mohr Doug A. 596 1,779 Maquoketa USBC
524 Huebbe Brandon L. 799 1,778 Gr Davenport Metro USB
524 Hubka Daniel W. 718 1,778 Gr Mason City USBC
524 Graham Warren E. 740 1,778 Anamosa USBC
524 Garmon Troy D. 630 1,778 Muscatine USBC
524 Lamphier Todd A. 588 1,778 West Delaware USBC
524 Becker Alan G. 187 1,778 Dyersville USBC
530 Mc Dowell Justin M. 766 1,777 Cedar Rapids USBC

Current Standings



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-STANDARD 181-209, Handicapped

Place

531
531
531
534
535
536
536
536
536
540
540
540
540
544
544
544
547
547
547
547
547
552
552
552
555
555
557
558
558
558
558
562
563
563
565
565
565
568
569
569
571
571
573
573
573
576

Team Name

Rubel Monte A.
Stensland James R.
Saunders Tony A.
Foxen Andy

Smith Robert M.
Mayer Bryan G.
Wright Antonio
Lawrence Lance J.
Stussy Jerry
Hoelscher Lonnie L.
Epperson Brian W.
Burn Paul M.
Jacobs Jon M.
Trcka Tom F. Jr
Bigelow Steven R.
Andrew Paul L.
Molacek Shane
Cheers Alexander B.

McAllister Matthew T.

Engler Steven A.
Watters Chris L.
Vancleve Kaleb J.
Genung Eric S.
Mcauley Michael
Robb Jeff A.
Funk Kelly R.
Origer Lance E.
Fitzloff Jim G.
Lee Brian C.

Weirup Christopher L.

Hayes Tyler L.
Arnold Todd M.
Bowen Judd C.
Hudson Keaton T.
Nielsen Steve H.
Borkowski Brad J.
Knutson Michael B.
Phillips Kenneth C.
Bills Mark A.
Boyken Steven H.
Lydon Joe P.
Smith Bryce A.
Faust Mitchell
Waugh Dalton D.
Poulsen Kyle W.
Tow Don T.

Current Standings

Entry Score

503
512
202
187
273
263
582
612
500
611
817
742
29

53

311
764
778
431
186
190
160
162
561
586
784
174
781
780
750
597
530
186
932
743
798
505
664
59

275
755
394
121
210
595
944
800

1,776
1,776
1,776
1,775
1,774
1,773
1,773
1,773
1,773
1,772
1,772
1,772
1,772
1,770
1,770
1,770
1,768
1,768
1,768
1,768
1,768
1,767
1,767
1,767
1,766
1,766
1,765
1,764
1,764
1,764
1,764
1,763
1,762
1,762
1,761
1,761
1,761
1,760
1,759
1,759
1,758
1,758
1,757
1,757
1,757
1,756

From

Manning USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Dyersville USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC

St Ansgar USBC

West Delaware USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Waukon USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Eldora USBC

Clinton USBC
Monticello USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Dubuque Area USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Estherville USBC
Creston USBC
Dyersville USBC
Dyersville USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Muscatine USBC

West Delaware USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Tripoli USBC

Estherville USBC
Estherville USBC

Ames Area USBC
Maquoketa USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Dyersville USBC

Clarke & Decatur USBC
Clinton USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Manning USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Buffalo Center USBC
Red Oak USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Independence USBC
Maquoketa USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Cedar Rapids USBC



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-STANDARD 181-209, Handicapped

Place

576
576
576
576
576
582
582
582
585
585
585
588
588
588
591
591
591
594
594
596
596
598
598
598
601
601
601
604
604
604
607
607
607
607
607
612
612
612
615
615
617
617
619
620
620
622

Team Name

Boots David R.
Ryner Mike L.
Turner Richard C.
Ties Charlie W. Jr
Cameron Craig R.
Crawford Wyatt D.
Warnke Donald
Morford Thomas J.
Nolting Tony A.
Kirchhoff Kyle M.
Cannon Cory
Phillips Brian D.
Houghton Glenn L. Jr
Stefl Dave

Lycke Mike J.
Goetz Joseph
Donohue Dustin A.
Unger Lucas D.
Duinink Jesse L.
Kilby Duane R.
Weiss Brandon M.
Kephart Lester S.
Pearson Geno R.
Ross Robert E.
Cloos Philip J.
Engelken Richard A.
Samuel Noah
James William
Bergan Michael L.
Schultes Tony J.
Beitz Brian V.
Lemkau Bryan L.
Maytag Steven W.
Kester Randall M.
Medinger Cory R.
Jackson Caelen M.
Lombard Ed J.
Jensen Tim K.
Metz David L.
Larsen Todd J.
Mcallister Terry J.
Marchand James R.
Hall Brian L.
Larson Tim L.
Pederson David J.
Lucht Dale A.

Current Standings

Entry Score

450
539
788
310
5
10
163
201
316
166
474
490
799
86
752
703
815
795
218
383
849
315
290
559
97
483
890
836
539
508
586
628
287
878
868
932
260
528
626
499
791
797
757
781
715
779

1,756
1,756
1,756
1,756
1,756
1,755
1,755
1,755
1,754
1,754
1,754
1,753
1,753
1,753
1,752
1,752
1,752
1,751
1,751
1,750
1,750
1,749
1,749
1,749
1,748
1,748
1,748
1,747
1,747
1,747
1,746
1,746
1,746
1,746
1,746
1,745
1,745
1,745
1,744
1,744
1,743
1,743
1,742
1,741
1,741
1,740

From

Cedar Rapids USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Clinton USBC

Dubuque Area USBC
Independence USBC
lowa City USBC

Tripoli USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Tripoli USBC

West Union USBC
Dubuque Area USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Grundy Center USBC
Ames Area USBC
Keokuk USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Ames Area USBC

Pella USBC

Charles City USBC

lowa City USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Greene County USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Manning USBC

West Delaware USBC
Muscatine USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Burlington Area USBC
Bellevue USBC

Clarke & Decatur USBC
Fort Dodge Area USBC
Anamosa USBC
Muscatine USBC
Waukon USBC

Dubuque Area USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Gr Des Moines USBC
Estherville USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Estherville USBC



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-STANDARD 181-209, Handicapped

Place

622
622
622
626
626
626
626
630
630
632
633
633
633
633
633
633
639
640
641
641
641
641
645
646
646
646
649
650
650
652
652
654
655
655
657
657
657
660
660
662
663
663
665
665
667
667

Team Name

Wilke Petra

Short Casey L.
Stanton Richard T.
Driscoll Corey D.
Moore Todd M.
Hofland Don A.
Schnoor David C.
Hunt Sam A.
Huston Josiah H.
Cline Brad

Mccabe Zachary L.
Chesmore Keith L.
Humphrey David M.
Long Gary A.
Fredericks Brian L.
Baxter Jason D.
Fry Mike D. Jr
Ostwald Brandon J.
Goffinet Mark W.
Harris John R.
Lyons Kim E.
Chensvold Terry L.
Reeves Daron B.
McEImeel Nic E.
Cole Tim A.
Knudson Joel A.
Neyen Robert A.
Carver Randy L.
Stone Brody C.
Riesberg Eunice L.
Kessler Blake D.
Owen Scott P.
Irving Jay L.
Aguero Rudy
Draper Ryan W.
Fisher Eric A.
Sizemore Bob W.
Irvin Guy L.
Owens Matthew R.
Weets Brennan

Stahowick Thomas H.

Kukral Robert J.
Derganz Sara E.
Barr Tammy R.
Campbell Donald L.
May David J.

Current Standings

Entry Score

74

931
941
868
265
272
607
30

834
384
462
836
180
363
258
666
916
675
706
394
287
479
364
30

21

754
485
897
382
86

672
800
693
629
433
291
904
33

118
454
941
168
601
902
833
159

1,740
1,740
1,740
1,739
1,739
1,739
1,739
1,738
1,738
1,737
1,736
1,736
1,736
1,736
1,736
1,736
1,735
1,734
1,733
1,733
1,733
1,733
1,732
1,731
1,731
1,731
1,730
1,729
1,729
1,728
1,728
1,727
1,726
1,726
1,725
1,725
1,725
1,724
1,724
1,723
1,722
1,722
1,721
1,721
1,720
1,720

From

Clinton USBC

Clarke & Decatur USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Bellevue USBC

St Ansgar USBC

St Ansgar USBC
Maquoketa USBC
Monticello USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Charles City USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Grundy Center USBC
Fort Dodge Area USBC
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Muscatine USBC
Laurens USBC

Ames Area USBC

Red Oak USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
West Union USBC
Grundy Center USBC
Monticello USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Buffalo Center USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Mt Pleasant USBC
Charles City USBC
Grundy Center USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Muscatine USBC
Creston USBC
Marshalltown Area USBC
Mt Pleasant USBC
lowa City USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Camanche USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Tripoli USBC
Maquoketa USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC
lowa City USBC
Dubuque Area USBC



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-STANDARD 181-209, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
667 Burns Caleb I. 90 1,720 Ames Area USBC
670 Briner Mike E. 431 1,719 Creston USBC
671 Farrell Richard P. 602 1,718 Maquoketa USBC
671 Joblinske Connor L. 210 1,718 Independence USBC
671 Bemiss Kevin 473 1,718 West Union USBC
674 Schmitt Rick J. 485 1,717 Dubuque Area USBC
674 Blum Rodger V. 527 1,717 Anamosa USBC
676 Duncalf Kevin J. 101 1,716 Gr Davenport Metro USB
677 Rief Kevin 123 1,714 Manning USBC
677 Arians Corey R. 172 1,714 Tripoli USBC
677 Smith Dustin 57 1,714 Ottumwa Area USBC
677 Gibson Jason 596 1,714 Magquoketa USBC
677 Dexter Dave C. 784 1,714 Gr Davenport Metro USB
677 Crossland Brian N. 926 1,714 Cedar Rapids USBC
683 Palmer Stuart 702 1,713 Keokuk USBC
683 Cotton Michael R. Jr 384 1,713 Charles City USBC
685 Vanderah Michael A. 292 1,712 Marshalltown Area USBC
686 Muitchell Jerry 382 1,710 Charles City USBC
686 Moses Steve M. 800 1,710 Cedar Rapids USBC
688 Pint Jerry L. 666 1,708 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
689 Duitsman Robert 175 1,707 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
689 Kightlinger Tim P. 871 1,707 Ames Area USBC
691 Reese Darin W. 77 1,706 Anamosa USBC
692 Frohardt Matt P. 97 1,705 Gr Des Moines USBC
692 Kintzle Donald J. 583 1,705 West Delaware USBC
692 Duffy Michael J. 435 1,705 Marshalltown Area USBC
692 Castle Austin K. 922 1,705 Muscatine USBC
696 Howser Holly L. 786 1,704 Gr Davenport Metro USB
696 Watters Steve C. 120 1,704 Cedar Rapids USBC
696 Owens Sean M. 48 1,704 Maquoketa USBC
699 Witt Dennis R. 601 1,703 Magquoketa USBC
699 Engelken Tyler D. 483 1,703 Dubuque Area USBC
701 Schofield Les H. 743 1,701 Clinton USBC
702 Ritter Corey A. 78 1,700 Anamosa USBC
702 Dix James R. 160 1,700 Dubuque Area USBC
704 Jensen Steven M. 515 1,699 Osage USBC
704 Goreham David P. 923 1,699 Muscatine USBC
706 Hemann John A. 271 1,698 St Ansgar USBC
707 Klaren Matt M. 185 1,697 Dyersville USBC
707 Alachniewicz Todd 260 1,697 Fort Dodge Area USBC
707 Weber Dan J. 592 1,697 West Delaware USBC
707 Rethwisch Chad P. 492 1,697 Waukon USBC
711 Kramer Austin H. 481 1,696 Dubuque Area USBC
711 Pace David L. 921 1,696 Muscatine USBC
711 Drahos Kenneth A. 835 1,696 Cedar Rapids USBC
711 Dohrmann Dana R. 611 1,696 Gr Mason City USBC

Current Standings



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-STANDARD 181-209, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
715 Albertsen Mike J. 508 1,694 Manning USBC
715 Thompson Cory L. 279 1,694 Gr Des Moines USBC
717 Vanderah Grant M. 292 1,693 Marshalltown Area USBC
718 Schmidt Erik D. 384 1,692 Charles City USBC
718 Roper Donald L. 262 1,692 Independence USBC
720 Soy Scott M. 858 1,691 Gr Davenport Metro USB
721 Wallingford Roger D. 508 1,687 Manning USBC
721 Langel Daniel J. 491 1,687 Dubuque Area USBC
721 Urias James D. 104 1,687 Jasper County USBC
721 Ehlers Tony J. 601 1,687 Maquoketa USBC
725 Marshall David G. 684 1,686 Anamosa USBC
725 Schultz Michael E. 160 1,686 Dubuque Area USBC
725 Prado Bradley M. Jr 57 1,686 Ottumwa Area USBC
725 Kleindolph Jim A. 922 1,686 Muscatine USBC
729 Van Arsdale Todd 701 1,685 Keokuk USBC
729 Pfeiler Randy J. 20 1,685 Cedar Rapids USBC
729 Larson Matthew D. 117 1,685 Cedar Rapids USBC
732 Livermore Patrick J. 308 1,684 Dubuque Area USBC
733 Ransom Brian J. 598 1,683 Magquoketa USBC
733 Wangberg Dave P. 561 1,683 Muscatine USBC
735 Krenz Keylon R. 562 1,680 Muscatine USBC
735 Beswick John P. 74 1,680 Clinton USBC
735 McCarthy Jamie M. 501 1,680 Waukon USBC
738 Scheibe Zach T. 606 1,679 Magquoketa USBC
739 Feltes David A. 120 1,675 Cedar Rapids USBC
740 Link Michael J. 192 1,674 Dyersville USBC
740 Schumann Dale K. 715 1,674 Cedar Rapids USBC
742 Meinders Tyler R. 460 1,673 Ottumwa Area USBC
743 Kamp Steve W. 481 1,672 Dubuque Area USBC
743 Spies Justin P. 476 1,672 West Union USBC
743 Gensler Michael L. 714 1,672 Cedar Rapids USBC
746 Feldman Mark A. 192 1,671 Dyersville USBC
747 Griffith Andy D. 508 1,669 Manning USBC
748 Weirup Chad R. 598 1,668 Maquoketa USBC
748 Murphy Dennis P. 684 1,668 Anamosa USBC
750 Patterson Neil L. 766 1,664 Cedar Rapids USBC
751 Elsbernd Mike A. 472 1,663 West Union USBC
752 Harding Steve D. 630 1,662 Muscatine USBC
752 Reeg Cole L. 604 1,662 Maquoketa USBC
752 Ashbrook Russ A. 260 1,662 Fort Dodge Area USBC
755 Engelken Kevin R. 190 1,661 Dyersville USBC
755 Snider Don J. 290 1,661 Marshalltown Area USBC
755 True Wesley L. 926 1,661 Cedar Rapids USBC
758 Laucamp William N. 563 1,660 Muscatine USBC
759 Hedley Fred J. Jr 310 1,659 Dubuque Area USBC
759 Prichard Sonny K. 104 1,659 Jasper County USBC

Current Standings
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ALL EVENTS, All Events-STANDARD 181-209, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
759 Mcfarland Raymond J. 909 1,659 Ames Area USBC
762 Carmichael Stan C. 33 1,658 lowa City USBC
762 Cecil Mike R. 562 1,658 Muscatine USBC
762 Burke Daniel J. 539 1,658 Gr Mason City USBC
762 Hassebroek Dan J. 755 1,658 Buffalo Center USBC
766 Stephens Trevor W. 749 1,657 Ames Area USBC
767 Bloom Cheryl K. 459 1,656 Pella USBC
768 Barner Michael 506 1,655 Manning USBC
768 Anderson Jim F. 395 1,655 Red Oak USBC
770 Lombard Robert E. 260 1,653 Fort Dodge Area USBC
770 Maxwell Ryan J. 160 1,653 Dubuque Area USBC
770 Maiers Marv D. 483 1,653 Dubuque Area USBC
770 Holliday Dustin R. 916 1,653 Muscatine USBC
774 Olberding David J. 187 1,652 Dyersville USBC
774 Fowlkes Jeremy 591 1,652 Oelwein USBC
776 Hinders Scott L. 612 1,651 Gr Mason City USBC
776 Snow Jason J. 528 1,651 Anamosa USBC
776 Reser Richard L. 538 1,651 Gr Mason City USBC
779 Lasack Wayne M. 78 1,649 Anamosa USBC
779 Vasey Zach J. 815 1,649 Cedar Rapids USBC
781 Ament Austin J. 482 1,648 Dubuque Area USBC
781 Wilke Charla R. 137 1,648 Gr Des Moines USBC
781 Sieck Brad A. 782 1,648 Marshalltown Area USBC
784 Denkman Dean M. 562 1,647 Muscatine USBC
785 Urbain Bill D. 489 1,646 Dubuque Area USBC
786 Kramer Scott D. 488 1,645 Dubuque Area USBC
787 Riesberg Richard A. 86 1,644 Grundy Center USBC
788 Carr Tony A. 599 1,642 Magquoketa USBC
789 Poe Ray F. 627 1,641 Muscatine USBC
789 Cook Zach A. 20 1,641 Cedar Rapids USBC
791 Moorman Tadd M. 586 1,639 West Delaware USBC
792 Fisher Mike D. 48 1,637 Magquoketa USBC
793 Wedebrand Bryan C. 778 1,634 Estherville USBC
794 Woagner Dell G. 628 1,632 Muscatine USBC
795 Lundin Devin D. 867 1,631 Bellevue USBC
796 Ely SeanT. 118 1,630 Cedar Rapids USBC
797 Artis Jay J. 749 1,629 Ames Area USBC
798 Howe Joseph R. 118 1,628 Cedar Rapids USBC
798 Glawe Rick C. 202 1,628 Cedar Rapids USBC
798 Becker Michael L. 261 1,628 Fort Dodge Area USBC
798 Wilson Christopher M. 262 1,628 Independence USBC
798 Leiran Kevin T. 501 1,628 Waukon USBC
803 Provin Jeremy M. 850 1,626 lowa City USBC
804 McKee Dylan T. 718 1,625 Gr Mason City USBC
805 Logsdon Jim J. 785 1,622 Cedar Rapids USBC
806 Howell Jeromy J. 603 1,619 Maquoketa USBC

Current Standings
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Place

806
806
809
810
810
812
813
813
815
816
816
816
819
819
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
831
831
831
835
836
837
838
839
840
841
842
842
844
845
846
847
848
849
850
851
852

Team Name

Schwake Gerry W.
Theilen Kevin D.
Barner Barton S.
Dimmer David M.
Tripp Bill E.

Grimes Cody P.
Loving Roger L.
Brink Keith A.
Garringer Michael D.
Westcott Mark

Weinschenk Richard H.

Schmidt Corey K.
Ramirez Juan G.
Lovell Jerrad D.
Kelly Bruce J.
Potter Tim J.
Varner Mike J.
Weirup Randy L.
Filloon Travis G.
Mackey Randy L. Sr
Waterman Jeremy J.
Fern Adam F.

Paar Daniel R.
Davison Joel R.
Jasper Ronald J.
Allen Christopher L.
Butterbaugh Ken(Ray)
Miell Bret

Parks Joe H.
Coffman Gary W.
Coates Marty D.
Hayes Tim E.

Case Michael W.
Hatting Mike J.
Graham Patrick D.
Klaver Curt R.
Bruening Steve L.
Mundhank Lee D.
Kluesner Brian J.
Adams Kory D.
Baumler Allan C.
Whitmore DeeAnna
Parent Travis M.

Rohwedder Kenneth N.

Wennekamp Matt J.
Bond Ryan M.

Current Standings

Entry Score

169
77

528
576
590
459
784
495
850
850
744
384
118
594
744
693
602
597
258
482
172
489
308
601
192
104
20

451
670
273
395
530
933
780
811
910
364
859
187
95

185
74

921
627
31

175

1,619
1,619
1,614
1,612
1,612
1,611
1,610
1,610
1,605
1,604
1,604
1,604
1,603
1,603
1,600
1,598
1,595
1,594
1,593
1,592
1,591
1,590
1,589
1,588
1,579
1,579
1,579
1,579
1,575
1,567
1,566
1,562
1,561
1,557
1,549
1,543
1,543
1,533
1,524
1,522
1,485
1,483
1,467
1,457
1,337
1,284

From

Tripoli USBC
Anamosa USBC
Anamosa USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Oelwein USBC

Pella USBC

Gr Davenport Metro USB
Waukon USBC

lowa City USBC
lowa City USBC
Bellevue USBC
Charles City USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Maquoketa USBC
Bellevue USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Maquoketa USBC
Maquoketa USBC
Fort Dodge Area USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Tripoli USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Magquoketa USBC
Dyersville USBC
Jasper County USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Gladbrook USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Red Oak USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Estherville USBC
Ottumwa Area USBC
Ames Area USBC
Grundy Center USBC
Clinton USBC
Dyersville USBC
Stacyville USBC
Dyersville USBC
Clinton USBC
Muscatine USBC
Muscatine USBC
Monticello USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC



lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2020 lowa State OPEN Tournament, ALL EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTS, All Events-STANDARD 181-209, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
852 Bond Ryan M. 164 1,284 Tripoli USBC
854 Bruns Norman K. 71 1,239 Sigourney USBC
855 Armstead Bert E. 5 1,228 Independence USBC
856 Cottington Curtis J. 750 1,225 Ames Area USBC
856 Engel James T. 894 1,225 Burlington Area USBC
858 Bickford Chuck B. 561 1,155 Muscatine USBC
859 Peterson Troy D. 175 1,132 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
859 Peterson Troy D. 168 1,132 Tripoli USBC
861 Gates Mark 703 1,103 Keokuk USBC
862 Dixon Brandon S. 906 708 Burlington Area USBC
863 Andrews Sonny J. 906 684 Burlington Area USBC
864 Painter Terry L. 886 678 Burlington Area USBC
865 Swank Eric E. 886 637 Burlington Area USBC
866 DeJesus Anthony 905 626 Burlington Area USBC
867 Holford Tim D. 886 614 Burlington Area USBC
868 Ewing Justin H. 885 611 Burlington Area USBC
869 Holford Delwin H. 886 610 Burlington Area USBC
870 Shafer Nick M. 906 609 Burlington Area USBC
871 Strothman Corey S. 903 601 Mt Pleasant USBC
871 Schaver Ryne J. 594 601 Magquoketa USBC
873 Ewing lvan L. 885 590 Burlington Area USBC
874 Heeter Rich 906 577 Burlington Area USBC
875 Stephens Sheri 750 567 Ames Area USBC
876 Kelly Kerry L. 885 565 Burlington Area USBC
877 Souder Ray A. 903 564 Mt Pleasant USBC

Current Standings



